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2.6 Student Performance and Learning Outcomes 





























































































































































































































































ISO 9001: 2015 Certified College 
NAAC Reaccredited "B Grade 

MA ECO 

Level of Attainment 

Department 

MSC COMP.SCI. 
M.COM COMM. 

MA ENGLISH 
MA HINDI 

MA HISTORY 

MSC CHEMISTRY 

MA MARATHI 

R. N. Chandak Arts, J. D. Bytco Commerce 
N. S. Chandak Science College 

TYBCOM 

Nashik-Road, Nashik 422 101. 
Ph.: Of. - 0253-2461548 " Fax: 0253-2469342 

"E-mail : cbcnashikroadcollege@gmail.com Website :w.cbccollege.in 

TYBA ECO. 
TYBA ENGLISH 

TYBA HISTORY 
TYBA GEOGRAPHY 

TYBA MARATHI 

TYBBA 
TY BIOTECH 

TYBA PSYCHOLOGY 

TY CHEMISTRY 

IC PRINCIPAL 
R.N.C.Arts, J.D.B. Commerce and 

N.S.C. Science College, Nasik Road 

Gokhale Education Society's 

Internal Quality Assurance Cell 

TY COPM.SCIENCE 
TY MATHAMATICS 
TYBSC COMP.SCI. 

TOTAL 

Attainment of POs, PSOs and COs 

(2021-22) 

Affiliated to Savitribal Phule Pune University 
ID No. PU /NS / ASC /005 /1963 

(IQAC)Evaluation Summary 

Outstanding 

1 

1 

1 

1 

20 

1 

30 

3.cOMME 

Excellent Very 

6 

1 

6 

62 

2 

3 

15 
4 

2 
6 

156 

good 
2 

3 

2 

3 

4 

1 

3 

20 

4 

1 

1 

1 

1 

3 

5 

3 

Professor Dr. Manjusha M. Kulkarni 

59 

Good 

-

3 

1 

06 

1 

& 

1 

2 

1 

16 

i/C Principal 
M.SC, M.Phil., Ph.D. 

Average 

1 

1 

06 

1 

1 

Abve Pa 

2 

1 

14 

Not -

Satisfactory 
2 

1 

1 

4 



180 

160 

140 

120 

100 

80 

60 

40 

20 

0 

Outstanding 

Attainment of POs, PSOs and COs (2021-22) 

Excellent Very good Good 

VC PRINCIPAL 

R.N.CAris,J.D.B. Commerce and N.S.C. Science College, Nasik Road 

Average Not Satisfactory 



ISO 9001 : 2015 Certified College 
NAAC Reaccredited "B" Grade 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

Sr.no Name of Students Mobile No. 

7 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

Gadekar 
Chaitali Sanjay 

MILIND 
DAMODAR 

Harshali 

R. N. Chandak Arts, J.D. Bytco Commerce & 

WAGHMARE 

Purushottam 
Dond 

Aniket pagare 
Dhananjay 
Sanjay Patil 
WAGHCHAURE 

SIDDHI ASHOK 
Mojad sandhya 
shivaji 

" Ph.:Of. - 0253-2461548 Fax: 0253-2469342 E-mail: cbcnashikroadcollege(@gmail.com Website : www.cbccollege.in 

Supriya Manohar 
Dhongade 
Dipak Pandit 
Jadhav 
Abhishek 
Thombre 

Shubham Gulab 
Deshmukh 

mali 

Gokhale Educatlon Soclety's 

Chaitanya vitthal 

N.S. Chandak Science College 

Priti Mutyal 
Sanket Bajirao 
Kapadi 

Nashik-Road, Nashik -422 101. 

Affillated to Savitribal Phule Pune Universlty 
IO No. PU / NS/ ASC / 005/1963 

EVALUATION OF ATTAINMENT OF POs,PSOs AND COs 

9561465846 

7028448199 

7743867856 

7020547558 

9960925583 

8983191341 

9175320886 

8806077064 

9370556751 

8788608084 

7558462132 

9527076680 

8605589590 

7559172612 

Academic Year 2021-22 

Department of Chemistry 

Class : M.Sc 

Marks 
obtained in 

university 
Examination 

68.60 

71.00 

74.00 

68.00 

78.00 

78.00 

73.00 

68.00 

74.10 

72.35 

70.00 

78.20 

66.05 

81.40 

Evaluation 
of 

POs,PSOs 
AND COs 

95 

25 

92 

100 

85 

33 

31 

85 

43 

100 

60 

100 

64 

Professor Dr. Manjusha M. Kulkarni 
/C Principal 

M.SL, M.Phil, Ph.0. 

96 

Average 

81.80 Excellent 

48.00 

83.00 

84.00 

81.50 

55.50 

52,00 

76.50 

58.55 

86.18 

65,00 

90.00 

65.03 

Remark 

88.70 

Average 

Excellent 
Excellent 

Excellent 

Good 

Good 

Excellent 

Good 

Excellent 

Very good 

Outstanding 
Very good 

Excellent 



15 

16 

ANIKET 
BHAGUJI 
BODKE 

Soniya Gaikwad 

Level of 
attainment 

No.of Students 

Sr.No 

1 

2 

3 

5 

6 

9370717580 

8600832732 

1 

Outstanding Excellent 

% Maximum Marks 

90 to 100 

75 to 89 

60 to 74 

50 to 59 

40 to 49 

8 

Below 40 

79.30 

65.00 

Summary 

99 

3 

59 

Very Good 

Excellent 

Outstanding 

3 

Good 

Good 

Very Good 

Average 

89.00 

Level of attainment 

62.00 

Not Satisfactory 

1 

Excellent 

Average 

Very good 

Not 
Satisfactory 

Head of the Department 



Sr.n 

ISO 9001: 2015 Certified College 
NAAC Reaccredited "B" Grade 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

R. N. Chandak Arts, J.D. Bytco Commerce & 
N. S. Chandak Science College 

Name of Students 

"E-mail : cbcnashikroadcollege@gmail.com Wobsite : ww.cbccollege.in 

Dighole Yuvraj Arjun 

Shrutika Laxman Nikam 

" Ph.: Off. -0253-2461548 " Fax: 0253-2469342 

Punam onkar Gaikwad 

m 

Vaishali Sanjay Bodke 

EVALUATION OF ATTAINMENT OF POS,PSOs AND COs 

Jadhav Manasvi Rajendra 

Pooja Shivaji Gaikhe 

Nashik-Road, Nashik 422 101. 

Vaishnavigite094@gmail.co 

Devyani Anil Chavan 

ADITYA HON 

Gokhale Educatlon Soclety's 

Shweta Ramesh Shejwal 

Pratiksha Sanjay Tathe 

Patel Alfiya Mushtaque 

Aniket Shivaji Tungar 

Aqsa rais patel 

Atfillated to Savitribal Phule Pune Unlversity 
ID NO. PU / NS / ASC /005/1963 

Nupur Subodh Sulakhe 

Academic Year 2021-22 

Department of CHEMISTRY 

Mobile No. 

Class: TYBSC 

703820751 
1 

888869687 
4 

749914240 
5 

932242761 
3 

853086255 
8 

930762324 
5 

832984041 

928477863 

917554795 
7 

988103196 

942378629 
2 

966537986 
3 

830871017 
4 

899976194 
6 

973011352 
2 

Marks 
obtained in 

university 
Examinatio 
n % 

71.91 

81.00 

69.84 

68.90 

74.08 

82.00 

84.05 

71.50 

66.21 

63.00 

69.57 

88.41 

79.64 

82.00 

Professor Dr. Manjusha M. Kulkarnl 

71.33 

Evaluatio Averag Remark 
n of 

POs,PSOs 
AND COs 

71 

86 

80 

91 

83 

94 

91 

100 

81 

20 

63 

60 

100 

e 

100 

i/C Prlncipal 
MSL, M.PNRL Ph.O. 

49 

71.46 Very good 

83.50 Excellent 

75.00 Excellent 

79.95 Excellent 

78.54 Excellent 

88.00 Excellent 

87.53 Excellent 

85.75 Excellent 

73.61 Very good 

41.50 Average 

66.29 Very good 

74.00 \Very good 

90.00 Outstandin 

91.00 Outstandin 

60.17 Very good 



16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

Aher Pratiksha Chiman 

Gayatri Subhash Kushare 

Gaikhe Dipali Sampat 

Pallavi samadhan Dheringe 

Kunal HemantSingh Rajput 

Pooja Gangurde 

Lahane Aishwarya 
Raghunath 
Pallavi Anil Deore 

Sangita laxman sarode 

Tanay Nitin Kulthe 

Puja Rajendra More 

Pawar Priyanka Sanjay 

Mayuri Narendra Khairnar 

Level of 
attainment 

No.of Students 

Outstanding 

913075305 

992178781 

914629790 

911959104 
2 

738723880 
0 

749942875 
0 

801040794 
1 

855199466 
6 

744757615 

15 

8 
866844146 

2 

762088339 
4 

895679521 
7 

976596351 
0 

Excellent 

76.00 

75.00 

5 

87.31 

77.35 

64.20 

87.20 

76.00 

80.63 

78.60 

79.18 

64.10 

73.94 

74.00 

Summary 

Very Good 

100 

2 

94 

100 

100 

49 

93 

16 

30 

95 

96 

90 

94 

95 

Good 

88.00 Excellent 

84.50 Excellent 

93.66 Outstandin 

88.68 Excellent 

56.60 Good 

2 

90.10 Outstandin 

46.00 Average 

55.32 Good 

86.80 Excellent 

87.59 Excellent 

77.05 Excellent 

83.97 Excellent 

84.50 Excellent 

Average Not 

Satisfactory 



Sr.No 

1 

2 

3 

5 

6 

% Maximum Marks 

90 to 100 

75 to 89 

60 to 74 

50 to 59 

40 to 49 

Below 40 

Level of attainment 

Outstanding 

Excellent 

Very Good 

Good 

Average 

Not Satisfactory 

Head of the Department 



Sr.no 

ISO 9001 :2015 Certlfied College 
NAAC Reaccredited B" Grade 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

Name of 
Students 

Hrushikesh 
Yashwant 
Pagare 
Shubham 
sanjay pawar 
Vaishnavi 
Acharya 

Unawane 
Prachi tulshiram 

KAZI SAHIL 
VASIM 

R. N. Chandak Arts, J. D. Bytco Commerce 8& 

Shaikh tayyab 
Kundan Dive 
Rahul salve 
VARMA GEETA 
SUBHASH 

Shivani vijay 
shirsath 

Level of 

attainment 

No.of Students 

" E-mail: cbcnashikroadcollege@gmail.come Website: ww.cbccoliego.in 

Gokhale Education Soclety's 

N. S. Chandak Science College 

1 

Nashik-Road, Nashik -422 101. 
"Ph.:Of. - 0253-2461548 " Fax: 0253-2469342 

Affiliated to Savitribal Phule Pune University 
IO NO. PU /NS / ASC / 005 / 1963 

Mobile No. 

EVALUATION OF ATTAINMENT OF POS,PSOs AND COS 

Academic Year 2021-22 

Department of Geography 

Marks 
obtained in 

7875050556 76.25 

university 
Examination 
% 

7822992014 70.00 

9766250409 68.00 

Outstanding 

9146386202 64.25 

8605550685 67.33 
7972401400 79.20 
9403083380 80.00 

9881260620 71.00 

9284260887 67.80 

8 

9119408570 76.50 

Class: TYBA 

Excellent 

Evaluation Average Remark 
of 

POs,PSOs 
AND COs 

100 

89 

96 

100 

76 

100 

82 

100 

100 

100 

Summary 

Very Good 

88.13 

79.50 

82.00 

82.13 

71.67 

90.00 

81.00 

85.50 

Professor Dr. Manjusha M. Kulkarni 
i/c Princpal 

MSC, M.PRi., Ph.0. 

83.90 

Good 

Excellent 

Excellent 

Excellent 

Excellent 

Very good 
Outstanding 
Excellent 

Excellent 

Excellent 

88.25 Excellent 

Average Not 

Satisfactory 



Sr.no 

1SO 9001: 2015 Certifiod College 
NAAC Reaccredited "8" Grade 

2 

3 

5 

6 

7 

R. N. Chandak Arts, J. D. Bytco Commerce & 

Name of Students 

Khushi shamsundar 

waghmare 
Usha narayan narale 

Mrs. Roshani Yogesh 
Vidhate ( Endait) 

" E-mail : cbcnashikroadcollege @gmail.com e Website :www.cbccollege.in 

Kalyani gopinath mankar 

Ghuge Nikita Dharma 

Level of 

attainment 

No.of Students 

Kalyani gopinath mankar 
Kale surekha prakash 

Gokhale Education Society's 

N. S. Chandak Science College Nashik-Road, Nashik -422 101. 
" Ph. :Off. - 0253-2461548 " Fax: 0253-2469342 

EVALUATION OF ATTAINMENT OF POs, PSOs AND COs 

Outstanding 

Affillated to Savitribal Phule Pune University 
ID No. PU / NSASC / 005/1963 

Academic Year 2021-22 

Department of Economics 

Mobile 
No. 

8010950306 

7028893606 

9422984036 

9604219896 

9420694452 

9604219896 

9420755365 

2 

Class : M.A 

Excellent 

Marks obtained in 

university 
Examination % 

58 

64 

2 

61 

76 

60 

56 

82 

Summary 

Very Good 

1 

Professor Dr. Manjusha M. Kulkarni 

Evaluation of 

POs,PSOs AND COs 

98 

72 

95 

29 

17 

19 

54 

Good Average 

ve e Alyve Pgit 

i/C Principal 
MSc., M.Phil, Ph.0. 

2 

Average 

78 

68 

78 

52.5 

38.5 

37.5 

68 

Not 

Satisfactory 

Remark 

Excellent 

Very Good 

Excellent 
Good 
Not 
Satisfactory 
Not 
Satisfactory 

Very Good 



Sr.No 

1 

2 

6 

% Maximum Marks 

90 to 100 

75 to 89 

60 to 74 

50 to 59 

40 to 49 

Below 40 

Level of attainment 

Outstanding 

Excellent 

Very Good 

Good 

Average 

Not Satisfactory 

Head of the Department 



ISO 9001 : 2015 Certified College 
NAAC Reaccredited "B" Grade 

Sr.no Name of 
Students 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

R. N. Chandak Arts, J. D. Bytco Commerce & 

Ashwin Rathod 

kokane 
Snehal dattu 

Komal Arun 
Bhalerao 
Roshni Rakesh 
Bagare 

prakash 

Ph.: Of. -0253-2461548 Fax: 0253-2469342 "E-mail : cbcnashikroadcollege@amail.com Website : ww.cbccollege.in 

Bhingardive 
Bhavana 

Level of 

attainment 

Gokhale Educatlon Society's 

Ashwin Rathod 

No.of Students 

N.S. Chandak Science College 
Nashik-Road, Nashik -422 101. 

Affiliated to Savitribal Phule Pune Unlversity 
ID NO. PU / NS / ASC /005/1963 

EVALUATION OF ATTAINMENT OF POs, PSOs AND COS 

Mobile No. 

Academic Year 2021-22 

Department of Economic 

Marks 
obtained in 

university 
Examination 
% 

8010853964 68.00 

7558635706 78.00 

8329673392 62.66 

Yash Sonawane8087060960 69.30 

7745856304 52.33 

9130570365 77.91 

2 

8010853964 68.00 

Class : TYBA 

Outstanding Excellent 

Evaluation Average Remark 

4 

POs,PSOs 
AND COs 

57 

50 

86 

47 

91 

93 

57 

Summary 

of 

Very Good 

Professor Dr. Manjusha M. Kulkarni 
/C Principal 

62.50 

64.00 

74.00 

50.00 

84.46 

81.15 
62.50 

Good 

1 

Very good 

M.SC, M.Phil, Ph.D. 

Very go0d 

Very good 

Good 

Excellent 

Excellent 
Very good 

Average Not 

Satisfactory 



Sr.No 

1 

2 

3 

5 

6 

% Maximum Marks 

90 to 100 

75 to 89 

60 to 74 

50 to 59 

40 to 49 

Below 40 

Level of attainment 

Outstanding 

Excellent 

Very Good 

Good 

Average 

Not Satisfactory 

Head of the Department 



Sr.no Name of 
Students 

ISO 9001 :2015 Certified College 
NAAC Reaccredited "B" Grade 

1 

2 

3 

5 

6 

7 

8 

Shreya Ghodke 
Aniket Singh 
Raj sabare 

Kajale 

Snehal raju gite 
Omkar Vinay 

Diksha 

R. N. Chandak Arts, J. D. Bytco Commerce & 

Rajendra 
Pagare 
jatin pardeshi 
MAHESH 

Nashik-Road, Nashik -422 101. 
"Ph.: Of. - 0253-2461548 "Fax: 0253-2469342 

E-mail : cbcnashikroadcollege@gmail.com Website : www.cbccollege.iri 

Deepak 
VILAS SANAP 

Level of 

attainment 

Rajaram Mokal 

No.of Students 

Gokhalo Educatlon Soclety's 

N. S. Chandak Science College 

Affiliated to Savitrlbai Phule Pune University 
ID No. PU / NS /ASC /005 /1963 

EVALUATION OF ATTAINMENT OF PO0s, PSOs AND COs 

Mobile No. 

Academic Year 2021-22 

Department of BBA 

Outstanding 

Marks 
obtained in 

% 

9545934340 60.63 
7841849747 70.75 
8888407899 63.00 
9322962279 71.00 

university 
Examination 

9022305311 60.72 

9689003474 65.00 
8446034419 68.00 

6 

9022665057 61.16 

9850410568 58.20 

Class : TYBAA 

Excellent 

Evaluation Average Remark 

3 

POs,PSOs 
AND COs 

93 

90 

100 

99 

99 

78 

100 

71 

90 

Summary 

of 

Very Good 

Professor Dr. Manjusha M. Kulkarni 
/C Principal 

76.82 Excellent 

80.38 

81.50 

85.00 

79.86 

71.50 

84.00 

66.08 

74.00 

Good 

M.SC, M.Phil, 9h.0. 

Excellent 

Excellent 
Excellent 

Excellent 

e Sef gy Pg 

Very good 
Excellent 

Very good 

Average 

Very good 

Not 

Satisfactory 



Sr.No 

2 

4 

6 

% Maximum Marks 

90 to 100 

75 to 89 

60 to 74 

50 to 59 

40 to 49 

Below 40 

Level of attainment 

Outstanding 

Excellent 

Very Good 

Good 

Average 

Not Satisfactory 

Head of the Department 



Sr.no Name of 
Students 

ISO 9001 : 2015 Certifled College 

NAAC Reaccredited "B" Grade 

1 

2 

3 

DEHADE 

R. N. Chandak Arts, J. D. Bytco Commerce & 

VIJAYA VJAY 
Pradip Rajendra 
Avhad 

Level of 
attainment 

Borade savita 
manik 

No.of Students 

Gokhale Education Soclety's 

"Ph.: Of. - 0253-2461548 Fax: 0253-2469342 
E-mail: cbcnashikroadcollege@gmail.com Website : www.cbccollege.in 

N. S. Chandak Science College 
Nashik-Road, Nashik 422 101. 

Affillated to Savitribal Phule Pune Unlversity 
ID No. PU / NS/ASC / 005/1963 

EVALUATION OF ATTAINMENT OF POs, PSOs AND COS 

Mobile No. 

Academic Year 2021-22 

Department of HISTORY 

Outstanding 

Marks 
obtained in 

8975116875 50.00 

university 
Examination 

9373665586 75.00 

Class : TYBA 

8805117502 68.80 

Excellent 

Evaluation Average Remark 
of 

POs,PSOs 
AND COs 

23 

48 

49 

Summary 

Very Good 

Professor Dr. Manjusha M. Kulkarni 
i/C Principal 

M.SL, M.Phi., Ph.. 

36.50 

61.50 

58.90 

1 

Not 
satisfactory 

Very good 

Good 

Good Average 

Av Pose 

Not 

Satisfactory 

1 



Sr.No 

3 

4 

5 

6 

% Maximum Marks 

90 to 100 

75 to 89 

60 to 74 

50 to 59 

40 to 49 

Below 40 

Level of attainment 

Outstanding 

Excellent 

Very Good 

Good 

Average 

Not Satisfactory 

Head ofthe Department 



Sr.no 

ISO 9001:2015 Certificd College 
NAAC Reaccredited *B" Grade 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

Name of 
Students 

Jadhav 

R. N. Chandak Arts, J.D. Bytco Commerce 8& 

Nisha 
Ravsaheb 

Abhishek 
Nandaraj Gulve 
Shraddha 
somnath 

gaikwad 

"Ph.:O. -0253-2461S48 Fax: 0253-2469342 
"E-mail : cbcnashikroadcollege @gmail.com Website : www.cbccollega.in 

Rajole Pooja 
Dipak 
Neha Deepak 
Kulkarni 
Shraddha 
Devendra Naik 

Sudam 

Dalvi Rohini 

Ashwini Ganpat 
Dhawale 
Ayesha Avinash 
Kamble 

Sagar 

Shelke Sangita 
jagannath 

Madhukar 

Gokhale Educatlon Soclety's 

Gaikwad 
Kavita Chauhan 

N. S. Chandak Science College 
Nashik-Road, Nashik. 422 101. 

Afillated to Savitrlbal Phule Pune University 
ID No. PU /NS / ASC / 005 / 1963 

EVALUATION OF ATTAINMENT OF POs,PSOs AND COS 

Mobile No. 

Academic Year 2021-22 

Department of Marathi 

Marks 
obtained in 

9881524819 78.00 

university 
Examination 

9604399045 75.00 

9890149806 78.00 

7796490102 68.00 

9604965957 70.00 

8308596501 

7028383330 70.00 

9322663447 75.00 

9623549453 73.08 

8080095036 64.00 

78.00 

Class : M.A. 

9595633174 67.44 
7972646560 60,00 

Evaluation Average Remark 
of 

POs,PSOs 
AND COs 

24 

100 

56 

70 

88 

100 

78 

82 

94 

87 

Professor Dr. Manjusha M. Kulkarni 
i/C Principal 

MSC, M.PAI., Ph.D. 

100 
68 

51.00 

87.50 

67.00 

69.00 

79.00 

85.00 

76.50 

77.54 

79.00 

82.50 

83.72 
64.00 

Good 

Excellent 

Very good 

Very good 

Excellent 

Excellent 

Excellent 

Excellent 

Excellent 

Excellent 

Excellent 

Very good 



Level of 
attainment 

No.of Students 

Sr.No 

1 

2 

3 

4 

6 

Outstanding Excellent 

% Maximum Marks 

90 to 100 

75 to 89 

60 to 74 

50 to 59 

40 to 49 

8 

Below 40 

Summary 

Very Good 

3 

Excellent 

Good 

Level of attainment 

Outstanding 

1 

Good 

Very Good 

Average 

Average 

Not Satisfactory 

Not 

Satisfactory 

Head of the Department 



ISO 9001: 2015 Certified College 

NAAC Reaccredited "B" Grade 

Sr.no Name of 
Students 

1 

2 

3 

R. N. Chandak Arts, J. D. Bytco Commerce & 

Shazeen 
Monica Kumari 

Khan 
Alisha Fatima 

Level of 
attainment 

No.of Students 

Sr.No 

2 

E-mail : cbcnashikroadcollege @gmail.com Website : www.cbccolege.in 

Gokhalo Education Soclety's 

N.S. Chandak Science College 

1 

Nashik-Road, Nashik -422 101. 
"Ph. : O. -0253-2461548 " Fax: 0253-2469342 

Affillated to Savitribal Phule Pune University 
ID No. PU / NS/ASC /005 /1963 

EVALUATION OF ATTAINMENT OF POs,PSOs AND COs 

Mobile No. 

Academic Year 2021-22 

75 to 89 

90 to 100 

Department of English 

Marks 
obtained in 

7020244273 63.00 

university 

8177880459 83.19 

9657071712 71.14 

Outstanding Excellent 

1 

Class: TYBA 

% Maximum Marks 

Examination AND COs 

Evaluation Average Remark 

POs,PSOs 

1 

66 

96 

of 

82 

Summary 

Very Good 

Professor Dr. Manjusha M. Kulkarni 
/C Principal 

MSC, M.Phil, Ph.0. 

64.50 

Excellent 

90.00 

76.57 

Good 

Outstanding 

Very good 
Outstanding 

Level of attainment 

Excellent 

Average Not 

Satisfactory 



3 

4 

6 

60 to 74 

50 to 59 

40 to 49 

Below 40 

Very Good 

Good 

Average 

Not Satisfactory 

D/Bavisken) 
Head of the Department 



ISO 9001:2015 Certified College 
NAAC Reaccredited "B" Grade 

1 

Sr.no Name of 
Students 

4 

5 

6 

7 

9 

10 

R. N. Chandak Arts, J. D. Bytco Commerce & 
N. S. Chandak Science College 

Sabhyata 
balasaheb 
khelukar 

Pooja Bhikan 

Adke 

pagar 
Chaitali Shivaji 

" E-mail : cbcnashikroadcolloge@gmail. come Wobsite : www.cbccollege.in 

Narendra Kailas 
Gaikwad 
Manisha Palde 
Jadhav Kavita 
Sandeep 
Sehnaz Irani 

Pratiksha Ahire 

Level of 

attainment 

Khan Aisha 
Shahaboddin 
Akhilesh Kumar 
Behera 

Gokhalo Educatlon Soclety's 

No.of Students 

Nashik-Road, Nashik 422 101. 
" Ph.: Of. -0253-2461548 Fax: 0253-2469342 

Affillated t0 Savitribai Phule Pune Unlverslty 
ID No. PU / NS/ASC /005 /1963 

EVALUATION OF ATTAINMENT OF POs,PSOs AND COs 

Academic Year 2021-22 

Department of English 

Mobile No. Marks 
obtained in 

university 
Examination 

9022949013 70.81 

Class : M.A. 

% 

7350801321 69.80 

7350711054 70.69 

9767947236 68.19 
9049375889 74.00 

7410712006 68.00 

Outstanding 

9225146194 87.56 
9890642463 72.19 

8087510846 74.44 

7040508769 78.40 

6 

Excellent 

89 

Evaluation Average Remark 
of 

POs,PSOs 
AND COs 

94 

67 

83 

67 

87 

49 

98 

73 

86 

Summary 

Professor Dr. Manfusha M. Kulkarni 

Very Good 

79.91 

81.90 

68.85 

75.60 
70.50 

77.50 

68.28 

85.10 

73.72 

82.20 

Good 

/CPrincipal 
MS, M.Ph, Ph.D. 

Excellent 

Excellent 

M P 

Very good 

Excellent 

Very good 

Excellent 

Very good 
Excellent 

Very good 

Excellent 

Average Not 

Satisfactory 



Sr.No 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

% Maximum Marks 

90 to 100 

75 to 89 

60 to 74 

50 to 59 

40 to 49 

Below 40 

Level of attainment 

Outstanding 

Excellent 

Very Good 

Good 

Average 

Not Satisfactory 

BavisKev 
Head of the Department 



ISO 9001: 2015 Certified College 
NAAC Reaccredited "B" Grade 

Sr.no Name of 
Students 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

R. N. Chandak Arts, J.D. Bytco Commerce & 

Vishal mangal 
ingale 
Wagh Nilesh 
Shantaram 
Vaishali 

Raghunath 
Sanap 

datta 
Maya magar 

BORADE 
MAYURI 
SOMNATH 

Khare 

E-mall : cbcnashikroadcollege@cmail.com Website : www.cbccollege.in 

Vaishali Jaywat 

Level of 
attainment 

Sneha bhimrao 
Deshmane 
Pallavi Ravindra 

Shimpi 

No.of Students 

Gokhale Education Socioty's 

N. S. Chandak Science College 

1 

Nashik-Road, Nashik 422 101. 
" Ph. :Of. -0253-2461548 Fax: 0253-2469342 

Affillated to Savitribal Phule Pune University 
ID No. PU/ NS / ASC /005/1963 

EVALUATION OF ATTAINMENT OF POs,PSOs AND COs 

Mobile No. 

Academic Year 2021-22 

Department of History 

Marks 
obtained in 

9096118110 78.00 

university 
Examination 

7028432927 60.44 

8208029164 81.00 

7045720893 85.00 

7666965060 77.00 

986005426777.50 

6 

8669430998 77.75 

Class : M.A. 

8805640469 70.87 

Outstanding Excellent 

of 

POs,PSOs 
AND COs 

1 

Evaluation Average Remark 

87 

95 

93 

100 

100 

86 

65 

94 

Summary 

Very Good 

Professor Dr. Manjusha M. Kulkarnl 

82.50 

77.72 

87.00 

92.50 

88.50 

81.75 

71.38 

82.44 

Good 

M.SC, M.PhL, Ph.0. 

Excellent 

Excellent 

Excellent 

Qutstanding 

Excellent 

Excellent 

Very good 

Ag P 

Excellent 

i/C Principal 

Average Not 

Satisfactory 



Sr.No 

1 

2 

3 

6 

% Maximum Marks 

90 to 100 

75 to 89 

60 to 74 

50 to 59 

40 to 49 

Below 40 

Level of attalnment 

Outstanding 

Excellent 

Very Good 

Good 

Average 

Not Satisfactory 

Headlpfthe Department 



ISO 9001 :2015 Certified College 
NAAC Reaccredited "B" Grade 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

8 

R. N. Chandak Arts, J, D. Bytco Commerce & 

10 

Sr.no Name of Students Mobile No. 

Shabnam Faroog 
Shaikh 

" E-mail : cbcnashikroadcollegeQgmail.com Website : www.cbccollege.in 

APARNA 
HANUMANT 
PANDIT 

Monalisha Singh 
SONKAR BEJAIN 

UMESH 
Shinde ankita 
suresh 
Atish Narendra 
Rajput 
Komal 
Vishwakarma 

TEENA 

Gokhalo Educatlon Soclety's 

N. S. Chandak Science College 

THAKUR 

SANTOSHKUMAR 
RAVINDRA 

Kalamkar trupti 
sakharam 

Nashik-Road, Nashik 422 101. 
Ph.: Off. - 0253-2461548 " Fax: 0253-2469342 

Atfiliated to Savitribal Phule Pune Universlty 
ID No. PU / NS / ASC / 005 /1963 

EVALUATION OF ATTAINMENT OF POs,PSOs AND COS 

Academic Year 2021-22 

Department of Commerce 

9518370245 

7517370396 
8788645618 

7620755758 

7741955631 

8805354380 

9156114069 
9766769039 

8788885219 

8010156684 

Class : M.Com 

Marks 
obtained in 

university 
of 

POs,PSOs 
Examination AND COs 
% 

70.00 

74.00 

77.56 

73.38 

70.38 

52.00 

80.94 

87.31 

79.75 

78.00 

Banange 

Evaluation Average Remark 

64 

14 

75 

98 

93 

72 

92 

Professor Dr. Manjusha M. Klkarni 
/C Princigal 

M.SC, M.Phil, Ph.. 

92 

93 

86 

67.00 

44.00 

76.28 

85.69 

81.69 

62.00 

86.47 

90.00 

86.38 

82.00 

Very good 

Average 
Excellent 

Excellent 

Excellent 

Very good 

Excellent 
Outstanding 

Excellent 

Excellent 



Level of 

attainment 

No.of Students 

Sr.No 

2 

3 

4 

5 

|6 

Outstanding Excellent 

1 

% Maximum Marks 

90 to 100 

75 to 89 

| 60 to 74 

S0 to 59 

40 to 49 

6 

Below 40 

Summary 

Very Good Good 

Outstanding 

Level of attainment 

Excellent 

Very Good 

Good 

Average 

Average 

Not Satisfactory 

1 

Not 

Satisfactory 

anawe 

Head of the Department 



Sr.no Name of 
Students 

ISO 9001 : 2015 Cortified Collego 
NAAC Reacçredited "B" Grade 

1 

2 

3 

Dhanashri Nitin 
Pawar 

Vispute 

R. N. Chandak Arts, J. D. Bytco Commerce & 
N. S. Chandak Science College 

Kunal Rajendra 

Yogita balu 
bagul 

Level of 

attainment 

"E-mail : cbcnashikroadcollege@gmail. com Wobsite : www.cbccolege.in 

Sagar dadabhai 
shirsath 

No.of Students 

Gokhale Educatlon Society's 

Nashik-Road, Nashik 422 101. 
"Ph.:Off. - 0253-2461548 " Fax: 0253-2469342 

Affillated to Savitrlbal Phule Pune Unlverslty 
ID No. PU / NS / ASC / 005/1963 

86055 
32811 

EVALUATION OF ATTAINMENT OF POs,PSOs AND COs 

Mobile No. 

Academic Year 2021-22 

Outstanding 

Department of MARATHI 

Marks 
obtained in 

university 

3 

% 

9766402747 57.00 

POs,PSOs 
Examination AND COs 

80.00 

9371836215 63.00 

8412063729 56.70 

Class: TYBA 

Excellent 

Evaluation 
of 

60 

1 

96 

86 

100 

Summary 

Very Good 

Professor Dr. Manjusha M. Kulkarni 

Average Remark 

70.00 

76.50 

75.00 

78.35 

Good 

MSC, M.Phl, PhD. 

Very good 

Excellent 

Excellent 

i/C Principal 

Excellent 

Average Not 

Satisfactory 



Sr.No 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

% Maximum Marks 

90 to 100 

75 to 89 

60 to 74 

50 to 59 

40 to 49 

Below 40 

Level of attainment 

Outstanding 

Excellent 

Very Good 

Good 

Average 

Not Satisfactory 

Head of the Department 



Sr.no 

ISO 9001:2015 Certified College 
NAAC Reaccredited "B" Grade 

1 

2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

7 
8 

10 

11 

12 
13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

Name of Students 

R. N. Chandak Arts, J. D. Bytco Commerce & 
N. S. Chandak Science College 

Siddhi chaitanya joshi 

Shreya Sunil Vyavhare 
Jyoti Jagtap 

" Ph. : Of. -0253-2461548 " Fax: 0253-2469342 
"E-mail : cbcnashikroadcollege@gmail.com Wobsite : ww.cbccollege.in 

Soniya Prakash Kajale 
Priyanka Joshi 

sharma 

Aakash Choudhary 
Manish radhesham 

KUNAL MANOJ SINGH 

CHAVAN 
ISHIKA RAJENDRA 

m 

ANIKET RAJARAM 
THALE 

EVALUATION OF ATTAINMENT OF POS,PSOs AND COs 

Shilpap2841@gmail.co 

Komal Sanjay Ahire 
Priyanka Uday Sav 

Siddhi chaitanya joshi 
Pekhale Vrushali 
prabhakar 

sayyed 

Dhruvi Nimesh Shah 
MUSKAN Mustak 

Gokhale Educatlon Soclety's 

AHER ESHWARI 

PRAVIN 

Nashik-Road, Nashik -422 101. 

Affillated to Savitrlbal Phule Pune University 
ID No. PU / NS/ ASC /005/1963 

Academic Year 2021-22 

Department of Commerce 

Class : T.Y.B. COM 

Mobile No. 

9284174585 

9822406606 
9156325934 

7350000971 
9689622950 
8449529163 

9011119723 
7709590921 

9511834523 

9373617948 

7666997455 

9881352052 

9137811885 

9284174586 

9307649719 

9867360593 

9960323065 
8605244364/827514 

4601 

Marks 
obtained 
in 

university 
Examinat 
ion % 

93.20 

84.00 
78.00 
72.00 
73.00 
72.00 

68.00 
85.00 

82.00 

87.00 

70.00 

87.00 
79.00 

93.20 

98.00 

94.00 

74.00 

87.30 

Professor Dr. Manjusha M. Kulkarnl 
/C Principal 

M.Sc, M.Phl., Ph.D. 

Evaluati Avera 
on of ge 

POs,PS 

COs 

90 

96 

73 
87 
100 
100 

53 
60 

68 

73 

66 

92 
76 

92 

97 

98 

83 

97 

91.60 

90.00 
75.50 
79.50 
86.50 
86.00 

60.50 
72.50 

68.00 

90.00 
77.50 

92.60 

97.50 

96.00 

Ahete 

78.50 

92.15 

Remark 

Kanae 

Outstandi 
ng 
Outstandi 

75.00 Excellent 

ng 

80.00 Excellent 

Excellent 
Excellent 
Excellent 
Excellent 

Very god 
Very good 

Very good 
Outstandi 

ng 
Excellent 
Outstandi 

ng 
Outstandi 
ng 
Outstandi 
nd 

Excellent 
Outstandi 
ng 

Os AND 



19 
20 

21 
22 
23 

24 
25 

26 

27 
28 

29 

30 

31 
32 

33 
34 

35 
36 
37 

38 

39 

40 
41 

42 

43 
44 
45 

46 

47 
48 

49 
50 

51 
52 
53 

54 
55 
56 

KADAM HARSHDA 
RAVINDRA 
Uijwla Bhagwan Nagare 

Renuka Satish Kajale 
Janvi anil mohite 

Vidya Gajanan Jachak 
Samiksha mangalsing 
pardeshi 
lghe Kunal Arun 

Deepti Pardeshi 
Rushikesh Sudhakar 
Nagare 
Shruti Raju Kshirsagar 
Pradnya Rajesh Mankar 
SRUSHTI PINAKIN 

PATEL 

komalpable25@gamil.co 
m 
SHAIKH ALINA ANWAR 

Khan Shumayela Hamid 
Chaitali Sunil ghodke 
Deepanjali 
Laxminarayan Naidu 
Reetika Pravin Singh 
Yatin adsure 
Shreya arvind 
Vishwakarma 

Akshati Mahendra Dass 
AKSHADA SURESH 
SANGAMNERE 
Rutuja Gorakh Lad 

Neha Satish Maid 
PATIL PRANJALI 
MAHENDRA 
Gaidhani Rohit Ratan 
Mohit Bhatu Mistary 
JAYSHREE SUBHASH 
BORADE 
HRITIKA SHRIKANT 
BARVE 
Rutik Sanjay Ambekar 
Pratima Sanjay 
Sanghavi 
Nilesh Satyendra Singh 
SINGH VAISHNAVM 
VINOD 
Rudraksha Ajit Gite 
Shailesh barde 
CHAUHAN AKSHAY 
AMIT 
Sakshi Suresh burhade 

Rehan Sayyed 

7498951671 
9307207721 

7666843871 
9373131243 
9309517912 

9850561181 
8767230841 

8329084430 

9359096697 
7030756851 
7768809281 

7020736143 

9322467863 
9834664007 

9850928470 
9284120692 

8275362830 
9975909191 
7499465771 

7350646146 

9307271027 

8600422799 
9960709149 

8669216815 

9834940151 
7066408204 
9970746226 

9075593432 

8390473490 
9763261984 

9403396169 
8010068984 

7887732417 
8888869501 
9370574754 

9881178929 
8855946777 
8208564508 

62.00 
81.00 

91,40 
72.00 
93.60 

81.00 
75.70 

91.80 

80.00 
83.00 
82.00 

90.20 

68.00 
69.00 

87.95 
79.51 

77.91 
97.30 
58.48 

78.00 

90.00 

81.00 
80.20 

84.80 

82.50 
90.00 
87.00 

86.60 

55.00 
53.00 

72.00 
60.00 

88.40 
82.00 
72.00 

78.00 
65.00 
73.00 

22 
9 

97 
95 
84 

93 
21 

88 

80 

87 
72 

99 

63 

97 

94 
41 

90 

61 
45 

100 

93 

12 
96 

100 

88 
78 
66 

16 

74 
59 

96 
24 

89 
96 
97 

84 
63 
78 

42.00 
86.00 Excellent 

94.20 
83.50 
88.80 

87.00 
48.35 

90.00 

80.00 
85.00 
77.00 

94.60 

65.50 
83.00 

90.98 

60.26 

79.15 
51.74 

89.00 

91.50 

46.50 
88.10 

92.40 

85.25 

76.50 

51.30 

64.50 

Average 

56.00 

84.00 

ng 

83.96 Excellent 

42.00 

88.70 

Excellent 

89.00 

Average 

Qutstandi 

Excellent 

84.50 

anawe 

Excellent 

81.00 
64.00 

Outstandi 
ng 

75.50 

Excellent 

Excellent 
84.00 Excellent 

Excellent 

Excellent 
Excellent 

Outstandi 
na 

Very good 
Excellent 
Outstandi 
ng 

Very good 

Excellent 
Good 

Excellent 
Outstandi 
ng 

Average 
Excellent 
Outstandi 
ng 

Good 

Very good 
Good 

Excellent 
Average 
Excellent 
Excellent 
Excellent 

Excellent 
Very good 
Excellent 



57 

58 
59 
60 

61 
62 
63 
64 

65 
66 

67 
68 
69 

70 

71 
72 

73 
74 
75 

lolo 76 
77 
78 
79 
80 

81 

82 

83 
84 
85 
86 

87 
88 

89 
90 

91 

92 
93 
94 
95 
96 

97 
98 

99 

Bhushan Khalate 
Kanchan Bhausaheb 
ugale 
Vinod Ramesh Yadav 
Karishma singh 
Bhangare Pratiksha 
Rambhau 
Jore chaitanya kalpesh 
Shashank Bharat Tejale 
Pable kartiki Uttam 
NAGARE PRATIK 
JAGANNATH 
Hritika bekal 
Bhavana 
Shruti kanojiya 
Vidya mundhe 
Abhishek Pradeep 
Mehroliya 
PAGARE DIKSHA 
MADAN 

Chirag ganesh pawase 

URJA.SUNIL.AMESUR 
Pise Yash Mukund 
Sakshi kamlakar adke 

Anurag Manoj Wable 
Asmita Manoj singh 

Shubham Bandu Jachak 

Shubham sunil khule 

SHRADDHA SUNIL 

SHINDE 
Megha Rajendra 
Premasagar 
VISHWAKARMA 
KOMAL ARVIND 
Vaishali Ukha Mali 

Ruchi Bharat Parmar 
Ahuja dimple deepak 

Sagar Santosh Maurya 

Gayatri keshav dalavi 
Tisawar Sahil 
Vaishnavi nitin bhosale 

Purva Vyankatesh Naik 
Pradnya Mohan Rawale 
Karan kanojiya 
Shruti sanjeev pagare 
Nisha 

Lawhale sakshi sunil 

7709134393 

8554957807 

Urvesh Purushottam 

7620040273 

Dev 

7879830796 

8007217723 
9146034513 
9422728417 

Ashwini Shankar Gosavi 7448117918 

9764691001 

9146353323 
9834680945 
7264884412 
8766486559 
7218218641 

8766416940 

8855836631 
7397903993 

8369287796 
8177964210 
8308013931 

Sumit Tryambak Lahane9730642392 

9604581755 
8830484932 
8767977118 
8830062564 

9834007579 

8485018295 

9579327116 
8080968240 

7666714033 
9284450260 

7410184072 

7796774271 
7768809989 
7620428717 

9867233721 
8855853310 
8793116639 
7083530047 
7083717736 

SHAIKH ALINA ANWAR 9834664007 
9370730670 

7387043464 

85.00 

76.00 
50.00 
80.00 

76.00 
56.00 
82.00 
86.40 

78.00 
61.00 
76.00 
61.00 
91.00 

65.00 

78.00 
74.89 

94.00 
79.00 

72.00 
82.00 
60.00 
87.00 
81.00 
72.00 

84.00 

56.00 

78.00 
90.10 
75.00 
81.00 

85.00 
83.00 

83.20 
89.33 
85.70 

88.40 
91.40 
90.80 
72.00 
75.80 

82.50 
78.40 

86.00 

100 

61 

90 
93 

34 

75 
86 
85 

100 
79 
89 
95 
87 

65 

47 

47 

86 

86 
21 
78 
47 
78 
73 
99 

87 

79 

83 
8 

74 
60 

100 
89 

96 
73 
81 

97 
69 
82 
97 
59 

98 
96 

88 

92.50 ng 

68.50Very good 
Very good 
Excellent 

70.00 
86.50 

55.00 
65.50 
84.00 
85.70 

89.00 
70.00 
82.50 
78.00 
89.00 

62.50 
60.95 

90.00 
82.50 
46.50 
80.00 
53.50 
82.50 
77.00 

65.00 Very good 

85.50 

85.50 

80.50 
85.55 

75.00 
70.50 

Outstandi 

90.00 

Good 
Very good 

81.17 

Excellent 
Excellent 

Excellent 

86.40 

Very good 
Excellent 
Excellent 
Excellent 

87.00 

Very good 
Very good 

Outstandi 

ng 

67.50 Very good 

Excellent 
Average 
Excellent 

Good 
Excellent 
Excellent 
Excellent 

Excellent 

Excellent 
Excellent 

92.50 ng 

Excellent 

86.00 Excellent 

Very good 
Outstandi 

ng 
Excellent 

83.35 Excellent 

Outstandi 

Outstandi 

92.70 ng 
80.20 Excellent 

Excellent 
84.50 Excellent 
67.40 Very good 

Outstandi 
90.25 ng 
87.20 Excellent 

Excellent 



100 
101 
102 

103 
104 
105 

106 
107 
108 
109 

110 
111 

112 
113 

114 

Tejas santosh porje 
Prajwal Anil Dharankar 
Arun Yadav 
Divykrishna Prashant 
Nagare 
Kesar khatri 
Yogesh uttam pimpale 
GANGURDE GAYATRI 
PUNDLIK. 
Shubham Girish Pawar 
Kadam Aditya Sham 
DEVANGH. TANNA 

Kalpesh Dnyaneshwar 
Chaudhari 
Salve Ankita Nitin 
BHAGYASHREE 
KISHORASWANI 

Sakshi Uday lokhande 

Siddhi chaitanya joshi 

Level of 

attainment 

No.of Students 

Sr.No 

20 

8793513160 
9890351992 

90 to 100 

7887338866 

8149057365 
9595908118 
9860994724 

9890121586 
9579442563 
7666922528 
7045049944 

7040478485 
7219235454 

7083359579 
8668653412 

Outstanding Excellent 

9284174585 

62 

% Maximum Marks 

Summary 

92.70 

20 

51.85 
83.00 

85.00 
72.00 
82.75 

82.00 
83.00 
82.50 
85.00 

75.00 
75.10 

88.00 
65.70 

93.20 

Very Good 

06 

85 
40 

Outstanding 

52 

94 

89 
88 

81 
83 
63 
79 

88 
83 

77 
89 

Good 

90 

06 

Level of attainment 

88.85 Excellent 
45.93 
67.50 

90.00 
80.50 
85.38 

81.50 

72.75 
82.00 

79.05 

82.50 

83.00 Excellent 

73.85 

Average 

Average 

91.60 

Very good 
Outstandi 

ng 

81.50 Excellent 

Excellent 
Excellent 

Excellent 

Very good 
Excellent 

Excellent 

Excellent 
Very good 

Outstandi 
ng 

Not 

Satisfactory 

Mana 



3 

4 

5 

75 to 89 

60 to 74 

50 to 59 

40 to 49 

Below 40 

Excellent 

Very Good 

Good 

Average 

Not Satisfactory 

anas 

Head of the Department 



1 

ISO 9001:2015 Certified Collego 
NAAC Reaccredited "B" Grade 

Sr.no Name of 
Students 

2 

3 

Virendra 
Sarita Nair 

Handore 

R. N. Chandak Arts, J. D. Bytco Commerce & 

Level of 
attainment 

Pawar 
Shubhangi 
Sanjay 

No.of Students 

Gokhale Educatlon Soclety's 

" Ph.: O, - 0253-2461548 Fax: 0253-2469342 "E-mail : cbcnashikroadcollege@gmail.com Website : www.cbccollege.in 

N.S. Chandak Science College 
Nashik-Road, Nashik -422 101. 

Affiliated to Savitrlbai Phule Pune Universlty 
IO No. PU / NS / ASC /005 /1963 

EVALUATION OF ATTAINMENT OF POs, PSOs AND COs 

Mobile No. 

Academic Year 2021-22 

Department of MATHAMATICS 

Outstanding 

8796002811 74.63 

8767279358 76.00 

Marks 
obtained in 

university 
Examination 

976426196281.83 

2 

Class: TYBSC 

Excellent 

Evaluation Average Remark 
of 

POs,PSOs 
AND COs 

93 

10 

78 

Professor Dr. Manjusha M. Kulkarni 
/C Príncipal 

MSC, M.Phil, Ph.0. 

Summary 

Very Good 

83.82 

43.00 Average 

79.92 

Excellent 

Good 

Excellent 

Average Not 

Satisfactory 



Sr.No 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

% Maximum Marks 

90 to 100 

75 to 89 

60 to 74 

50 to 59 

40 to 49 

Below 40 

Level of attainment 

Outstanding 

Excellent 

Very Good 

Good 

Average 

Not Satisfactory 

.B.5. 23 

Head of the Department 



ISO 9001: 2015 Certifled College 

Sr.no 

NAAC Reaccredited "8" Grade 

1 

R. N. Chandak Arts, J. D. Bytco Commerce & 
N. S. Chandak Science College 

Dipika Rajendra 
Shelar 

" E-mail : cbcnashikroadcollegenomail.come Website :ww.cbccolege.in 

Rajashree 
Dnyaneshwar 
Bhor 

Level of 

attainment 

Gokhalo Education Society's 

Minal Madhukar 
Birare 

No.of Students 

Name of StudentsMobile No. 

Nashik-Road, Nashik -422 101. 
"Ph.:Of. - 0253-2461548 " Fax: 0253-2469342 

Affillated to Savitrlbai Phule Pune University 
ID No. PU / NS /ASC /005 /1963 

EVALUATION OF ATTAINMENT OF POS,PSOs AND COs 

8485042505 

8421920854 

Academic Year 2021-22 

Department of Hindi 

1 

Class : M.A. 

Marks 
obtained in 

university 
Examination 

74.31 

62.00 

8007778740 72.68 

Outstanding Excellent 

1 

Evaluation Average Remark 
of 

POs,PSOs 
AND COs 

89 

Summary 

21 

Professor Dr. Manjusha M. Kulkarni 
/C Príncipal 

74 

Very Good 

81.66 

41.50 

73.34 

Good 

MSC, M.Phil, Ph.0. 

Excellent 

Average 

Very good 

Average Not 

Satisfactory 



Sr.No 

2 

3 

5 

6 

% Maximum Marks 

90 to 100 

75 to 89 

60 to 74 

S0 to 59 

40 to 49 

Below 40 

Level of attainment 

Outstanding 

Excellent 

Very Good 

Good 

Average 

Not Satisfactory 

Head of the Department 



Sr.no 

ISO 9001 :2015 Certified College 
NAAG Reaccredited "B" Grade 

1 

2 

3 

5 

6 

7 

10 

R. N. Chandak Arts, J. D. Bytco Commerce & 

Name of Students 

Dhanashree bodke 
Shruti Vandra 
Aditi shinde 

" E-mail : cbcnashikroadcollege@omal com Website www.cbccollege in 

Nikita Manoj gaikwad 

Komal Pagare 
Sayali kasar 

Level of 
attainment 

No.of Students 

Gokhale Education Society's 

N. S. Chandak Science College 

Pranali Deepak Ugale 
Porje Rohit Sunil 
Ankita rajendra dhikale 
nitinkunde0@gmail.com 

Nashik-Road, Nashik 422 101. 
" Ph:Of -0253-2461548 " Fax: 0253-2469342 

Atfillated to Savitrlbal phule Pune Unlverslty 
ID No. PU / NS / ASC / 005 / 1963 

EVALUATION OF ATTAINMENT OF POS,PSOs AND COs 

Academic Year 2021-22 

Department of BIOTECH 

Mobile No. 

Outstanding 

Class : TY 

Marks 
obtained in 

university 
Examination 
% 

7558406913 79.,20 
8308689848 75.70 
9322623820 56.45 
9359840942 65.00 

9284964661 58.00 

8421244901 70.00 
9822159678 69.85 
9822269312 75.00 
8446693476 63.00 
880759701367.25 

Summary 

Evaluation Average Remark 
of 

POs,PSOs 
AND COs 

84 

100 
30 

90 

Excellent Very Good 

14 

87 

92 

Profesor Dr. Manjusha M. Kulkarnl 
/C Prlncipal 

MSC, M.PN, Ph. 

100 

86 

93 

Good 

81.60 

87.85 

43.23 

77.50 

36.00 

78.50 

80.93 

87.50 

75.00 

Average 

Excellent 

1 

Excellent 

Average 
Excellent 

Not 
satisfactory 
Excellent 
Excellent 

Excellent 

80.13 Excellent 

Excellent 

Not 

Satisfactory 

1 



Sr.No 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

% Maximum Marks 

90 to 100 

75 to 89 

60 to 74 

50 to 59 

40 to 49 

Below 40 

Level of attainment 

Outstanding 

Excellent 

Very Good 

Good 

Average 

Not Satisfactory 

Head pf the Department 
Head Department of Biotechnology 



Sr.no 

ISO 9001 : 2015 Certified College 
NAAC Reaccredited "B" Grade 

1 

2 

Name of 
Students 

Prajwal 

Nikale megha 
Rajesh 

R. N. Chandak Arts, J. D. Bytco Commerce & 

Level of 
attainment 

Digambar 
chandramore 

No.of Students 

Gokhale Educatlon Society's 

N. S. Chandak Science College 

"E-mall : cbcnashikroadcollegeQgnal com Website : www.cbccollege.in 

Nashik-Road, Nashik 422 101. 
" Ph.:Of. - 0253-2461548 " Fax: 0253-2469342 

Affliated to Savitribal Phule Pune University 
ID No. PU / NS/ASC/ 005 /1963 

Mobile No. 

EVALUATION OF ATTAINMENT OF POS, PSOs AND Cos 

Academic Year 2021-22 

Outstanding 

Department of Psychology 

Marks 
obtained in 

university 
Examination 
% 

7796494695 45.31 

Class : TYBA 

9518711992 78.00 

Excellent 

Evaluation Average Remark 
of 

POs,PSOs 
AND COs 

1 

52 

55 

Summary 

Very Good 

Professor Dr. Manjusha M. Kulkarnl 
i/C Principal 

MSL, M.Phil., Ph.0. 

48.66 

66.50 

Good 

Average 

1 

Very good 

Average Not 

Satisfactory 



Sr.No 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

% Maximum Marks 

90 to 100 

75 to 89 

60 to 74 

50 to 59 

40 to 49 

Below 40 

Level of attainment 

Outstanding 

Excellent 

Very Good 

Good 

Average 

Not Satisfactory 

Head of the Department 

(or: S. Komble) 



ISO 9001: 2015 Certificd College 

NAAC Reaccredited"B" Grade 

1 

Sr.no Name of 
Students 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

R. N. Chandak Arts, J. D. Bytco Commerce & 

Swati Rajaram 
Lagad 

" Ph.:Off. - 0253-2461548 " Fax: 0253-2469342 
"E-mail : cbcnashikroadcollege@gmail.com Website : www.cbccollege.in 

MORE 
KAMLESH 
NARENDRA 
CHAVAN 
TRUPTI SUNIL 
Govind Shridhar 

nagargoje 
PRATEEK 
GANGURDE 

Shashank 
Vishwakarma 

Level of 
attainment 

Abhay singh 
Swati Rajaram 
Lagad 

Gokhale Educatlon Society's 

No.of Students 

N. S. Chandak Science College 
Nashik-Road, Nashik- 422 101. 

Affiliated to Savitribal Phule Pune University 
ID No. PU / NS/ ASC /005 /1963 

EVALUATION OF ATTAINMENT OF POS, PSOs AND COs 

Mobile No. 

Academic Year 2021-22 

Department of Computer Science 

Marks 
obtained in 

Evaluation Average 
of 

POs.PSOs 
Examination AND COs 
university 

% 

7666771994 89.16 

9156786399 75.00 

9579187481 64.00 

9689458944 70.00 

7769041741 68.00 

4 

7030802343 70.00 

Class: TYBSC 

7709125819 79.00 

7666771994 89.16 

Outstanding Excellent 

77 

80 

3 

61 

48 

63 

100 

59 

Professor Dr. Manjusha M. Kulkarni 

77 

Summary 

83.08 

77.50 

62.50 

59.00 

65.50 

85.00 

69.00 

83.08 

Good 

Ah fef. Ave P 

i/C Principal 
M.SC, M.Phil, Ph.o. 

Remark 

Excellent 

Excellent 

Very good 

Good 

Very good 

Excellent 

Very good 

Excellent 

Average Not 

Satisfactory 
Very Good 



Sr.No 

1 

2 

3 

4 

6 

% Maximum Marks 

90 to 100 

75 to 89 

60 to 74 

50 to 59 

40 to 49 

Below 40 

Level of attainment 

Outstanding 

Excellent 

Very Good 

Good 

Average 

Not Satisfactory 

Head of the Department 



ISO 9001: 2015 Certified College 

NAAC Reaccredited B Grade 

1 

Sr.no Name of 
Students 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

R. N. Chandak Arts, J. D. Bytco Commerce & 
N. S. Chandak Science College 

Mahesh usher 

Vijay pawar 

"E-mail :cbcnashikroadcollege@gmail.com e Website :ww.cbccollege.in 

Nawale 
Bhushan 
Balasaheb 
SWARAJ VILAS 
KADAM 
Shilpa 
Mahendra 
Kurhe 
Kunal Baruah 

Level of 

attainment 

Riya magnani 

Gokhale Education Society's 

No.of Students 

Nashik-Road, Nashik -422 101. 

1 

"Ph.:Of. -0253-2461548 " Fax: 0253-2469342 

Affiliated to Savitribai Phule Pune University 
ID No. PU NS] ASC /005/1963 

EVALUATION OF ATTAINMENT OF POs,PSOs AND COS 

Mobile No. 

Academic Year 2021-22 

Department of Computer Science 

Marks 
obtained in 

university 
Examination 
% 

7796463777 78.78 
7798507724 79.00 

8329106867 72.94 

7972052796 65.00 

6 

Class : TYBSC 

7972141333 80.94 
9021436653| 75.40 

801057215882.42 

Outstanding Excellent 

of 

POs,PSOs 
AND COs 

Evaluation Average Remark 

89 

72 

88 

100 

77 

76 

Professor Dr. Manjusha M. Kulkar1i 

98 

Summary 

Very Good 

83.89 

75.50 

80.47 

82.50 

78.97 

75.70 

90.21 

Good 

i/C Principal 
MSL, MPhiL, Ph. 

Excellent 

Excellent 

Excellent 

Excellent 

Excellent 
Excellent 

Outstanding 

Average Not 

Satisfactory 



Sr.No 

1 

3 

4 

5 

6 

% Maximum Marks 

90 to 100 

75 to 89 

60 to 74 

50 to 59 

40 to 49 

Below 40 

Level of attainment 

Outstanding 

Excellent 

Very Good 

Good 

Average 

Not Satisfactory 

Head of the Department 



ISO 9001: 2015 Certificd College 
NAAC Reaccredited "B" Grade 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

Sr.no Name of 
Students 

Sanket 

Rajput 
Tushar 
Kishor 

Sharma 

Bhumika 

R. N. Chandak Arts, J. D. Bytco Commerce & 

Balkrushna 

Telangi 

Tungar 
Jayprakash 
Jagannath 

Tejal Sunil 
Chavan 

Level of 
attainment 

No.of Students 

N. S. Chandak Science College 

e E-mail : cbcnashikroadcollege@gmail. com e Wobsite : www.cbccollege.in 

Gokhale Education Soclety's 

Nashik-Road, Nashik 422 101. 
"Ph. :Of. -0253-2461548 " Fax: 0253-2469342 

Affillated to Savitrlbal Phule Pune University 
ID NO. PU / NS / ASC / 005 /1963 

Mobile No. 

EVALUATION OF ATTAINMENT OF POs,PSOs AND COs 

9011971809 

7745816560 

9527753064 

9096334843 

Department of Computer Science 

Academic Year 2021-22 

Marks 
obtained in 

% 

university 
Examination 

2 

Class : M.Sc. 

87.00 

66.55 

54.00 

63.20 

7387166382 73.01 

Outstanding Excellent 

94 

3 

Evaluation Average Remark 
of 

POs.PSOs 
AND COs 

Summary 

44 

80 

68 

91 

Very Good 

Professar Dr. Manjusha M. Kulkarni 

65.50 

73.28 

61.00 

77.10 

Good 

Very 
good 
Very 
good 

Very 
good 

Excellent 

83.51 Excellent 

Amv P 

/C Principal 
MS, M Phil, PhD. 

Average Not 

Satisfactory 



Sr.No 

1 

2 

3 

5 

6 

% Maximum Marks 

90 to 100 

75 to 89 

60 to 74 

50 to 59 

40 to 49 

Below 40 

Level of attainment 

Outstanding 

Excellent 

Very Good 

Good 

Average 

Not Satisfactory 

Head of the Department 



Sr.no 

2 

3 

4 

5 

ISO 9001 :2015 Certificd College 
NAAC Reaccredited "B" Grade 

R. N. Chandak Arts, J.D. Bytco Commerce & 

Name of Students 

Khushi shamsundar 
waghmare 

Usha naray an narale 
Mrs. Roshani Yogesh 

" E-mail : cbcnashikroadcollege@gmail.com Website : ww.cbccollege.in 

Vidhate ( Endait) 
Kalyani gopinath mankar 

Ghuge Nikita Dharma 

Level of 

attainment 

No.of Students 

Kalyani gopinath mankar 
Kale surekha prakash 

Gokhalo Education Society's 

N. S. Chandak Science College 
Nashik-Road, Nashik 422 101. 

"Ph.: O. - 0253-2461548 " Fax: D253-2469342 

EVALUATION OF ATTAINMENT OF POS,PSOs AND COs 

Affillated to Savitrlbal Phule Pune University 
ID No. PU/ NS/ASC/005 / 1963 

Academic Year 2021-22 

Department of Economics 

Mobile 
No. 

8010950306 

7028893606 

Outstanding 

9422984036 

9604219896 

9420694452 

9604219896 

9420755365 

2 

Class : M.A 

Marks obtained in 

university 
Examination % 

58 

64 

61 

76 

60 

56 

82 

Summary 

Excellent Very Good 

Professor Dr. Manjusha M. Kulkarni 

Good 

1 

Evaluation of 
POs,PSOs AND COs 

98 

72 

95 

29 

17 

19 

54 

Average 

i/C Principal 
MSL, M.Phil, Ph.o. 

Average 

2 

78 

68 

78 

52.5 

38.5 

37.5 

68 

Not 

Satisfactory 

Remark 

Excellent 

Very Good 

Excellent 

Good 
Not 

Satisfactory 
Not 

Satisfactory 
Very Good 
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INTERNAL QUALITY ASSURANCE 
CELL QUESTIONNAIRE FOR 
EVALUATION OF POs, PSOs AND COs 
for the Academic Year 2021-2022 

 * Indicates required question  

 
INTERNAL QUALITY ASSURANCE CELL QUESTIONNAIRE FOR EVALUATION OF 

POs, PSOs AND COs for the Academic Year 2021-22 

 
 

 
1. Name of Student * 

 

 

 
 

2. Contact Number * 
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3. Final Year Subjects * 

Mark only one oval. 
 

 TY BSc Chemistry 

 TY BSc Physics 

 TY BSc Mathematics 

 TY B.com 

 TY BA Econimics 

 TY BA Geography 

 TY BA Marathi 

 TY BA Hindi 

 TY BA Psychology 

 TY BA English 

 TY BA History 

 TY BSc Computer Science 

 TY BBA 

 TY Biotech 

 TY BCA 

 MA English 

 MA History 

 MA Marathi 

 MA Hindi 

M. Sc. Computer Science 

 M.Sc. Chemistry 

 M.Com 

 M.A.Economics 
 
 
 

4. Overall Percentage in UG or PG (2020-2021) Only Percentage (Convert grades * 
in percentage) 
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5. Q 1. The programme has assisted me in developing key competencies that will * 
enable me to successfully confront global challenges. 

 
Mark only one oval. 

 
 
 

 
1 

 

 
2 

 

 
3 

 

 
4 

 

 
5 

 

 
6 

 

 
7 

 

 
8 

 

 
9 

 

 
10 
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6. Q 2. The resources I needed for this course (textbooks, handouts, and library * 
,computers) were current, useful, and readily available when I needed them. 

 
Mark only one oval. 

 
 
 

 
1 

 

 
2 

 

 
3 

 

 
4 

 

 
5 

 

 
6 

 

 
7 

 

 
8 

 

 
9 

 

 
10 
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7. Q 3. The program's conduct and the tasks I was assigned were in accordance * 
with the program's outline. 

 
Mark only one oval. 

 
 
 

 
1 

 

 
2 

 

 
3 

 

 
4 

 

 
5 

 

 
6 

 

 
7 

 

 
8 

 

 
9 

 

 
10 
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8. Q 4. The programme course has assisted me in developing basic abilities in * 

using technology to examine difficulties and convey outcomes, as well as 

improving my ability to think and solve problems rather than simply memorise 

data. 

Mark only one oval. 

 
 
 

 
1 

 

 
2 

 

 
3 

 

 
4 

 

 
5 

 

 
6 

 

 
7 

 

 
8 

 

 
9 

 

 
10 
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9. Q 5. At the outset of the course, the programme outcomes (PO), programme * 
specific outcomes (PSO), and course outcome (CO) relating knowledge and 

skill were stated clearly to me. 

Mark only one oval. 
 
 
 

 
1 

 

 
2 

 

 
3 

 

 
4 

 

 
5 

 

 
6 

 

 
7 

 

 
8 

 

 
9 

 

 
10 
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10. Q6. The grading of my test and assignments was reasonable and fair. * 

Mark only one oval. 
 
 
 

 
1 

 

 
2 

 

 
3 

 

 
4 

 

 
5 

 

 
6 

 

 
7 

 

 
8 

 

 
9 

 

 
10 
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11. The knowledge and skills that were gained from the classroom activities and * 
assignments were beneficial. 

 
Mark only one oval. 

 
 
 

 
1 

 

 
2 

 

 
3 

 

 
4 

 

 
5 

 

 
6 

 

 
7 

 

 
8 

 

 
9 

 

 
10 
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12. Q8. Student-centered activities (group discussions, use of ICT, industrial * 
instruments, field excursions, projects, workshops, competition, and so on) 

were useful in strengthening my skills. 

Mark only one oval. 
 
 
 

 
1 

 

 
2 

 

 
3 

 

 
4 

 

 
5 

 

 
6 

 

 
7 

 

 
8 

 

 
9 

 

 
10 
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13. Q9. Throughout the programme, adequate academic and career counselling * 
was made available. 

 
Mark only one oval. 

 
 
 

 
1 

 

 
2 

 

 
3 

 

 
4 

 

 
5 

 

 
6 

 

 
7 

 

 
8 

 

 
9 

 

 
10 
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14. Q 10.I am satisfied with the overall quality of my learning experience at this * 
college. 

 
Mark only one oval. 

 
 
 

 
1 

 

 
2 

 

 
3 

 

 
4 

 

 
5 

 

 
6 

 

 
7 

 

 
8 

 

 
9 

 

 
10 
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 Forms 



 

 

Timestamp 

3/4/2022 13:59:31 

Name of Student 

Dighole Yuvraj Arjun 

Contact Number 

7038207511 

Final Year Subjects 

TY BSc Chemistry 

Overall Perc

71.91 

Q 1. The pr 

9 

Q 2. Th 

7 

Q 3. The program's condu

9 

Q 4. The programme cou 

5 

Q 5. At the outset of the c

10 

Q6. The grading of my tes

10 

The knowledge and skills 

8 

Q8. Student-centered acti

4 

Q9. Throughout the progr

4 

Q 10.I am satisfied with the overall quality of my learning experience at this college. 

5    

3/4/2022 14:00:50 Shrutika Laxman Nikam 8888696874 TY BSc Chemistry 81% 9 9 8 8 7 10 10 8 8 9    

3/4/2022 14:00:51 Punam onkar Gaikwad 7499142405 TY BSc Chemistry 69.84% 9 9 8 9 9 5 6 8 9 8 

3/4/2022 14:02:58 Vaishali Sanjay Bodke 9322427613 TY BSc Chemistry 68.9 9 10 8 6 10 9 10 9 10 10 

3/4/2022 14:03:41 Siddhi chaitanya joshi 9284174585 TY B.com 9.32 8 10 10 10 10 10 10 6 8 8    

3/4/2022 14:05:40 Chaitali Sanjay Gadekar 9561465846 M.Sc. Chemistry 68.6 8 9 9 10 10 10 10 10 9 10 

3/4/2022 14:05:51 MILIND DAMODAR WAGHMARE 7028448199 M.Sc. Chemistry 71 3 1 4 1 2 6 1 3 2 2    

3/4/2022 14:07:21 Shreya Sunil Vyavhare 9822406606 TY B.com 84 7 10 9 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 

3/4/2022 14:08:20 Sabhyata balasaheb khelukar 9022949013 MA English 70.81 9 9 8 9 8 9 9 10 9 9 

3/4/2022 14:08:23 Jadhav Manasvi Rajendra 8530862558 TY BSc Chemistry 74.08 7 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 9 9    

3/4/2022 14:09:05 Harshali Purushottam Dond 7743867856 M.Sc. Chemistry 74% 8 7 9 10 10 10 9 9 10 10 

3/4/2022 14:10:15 Jyoti Jagtap 9156325934 TY B.com  7 9 8 8 7 8 8 5 6 7    

3/4/2022 14:10:30 Swati Rajaram Lagad 7666771994 TY BSc Computer Scienc 89.16 7 8 7 7 7 10 9 7 7 8 

3/4/2022 14:11:11 Vaishnavigite094@gmail.com 9307623245 TY BSc Chemistry 82 10 10 9 8 8 10 10 9 10 10 

3/4/2022 14:11:37 Soniya Prakash Kajale 7350000971 TY B.com  9 8 8 9 8 9 9 9 9 9    

3/4/2022 14:12:59 Priyanka Joshi 9689622950 TY B.com 73% 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 

3/4/2022 14:14:28 Aniket pagare 7020547558 M.Sc. Chemistry 68 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10    

3/4/2022 14:16:03 Dhanashree bodke 7558406913 TY Biotech 79.2 7 8 9 9 8 10 10 7 7 9 

3/4/2022 14:17:33 Pooja Shivaji Gaikhe 8329840418 TY BSc Chemistry 84.05% 9 10 9 8 9 9 10 9 8 10 

3/4/2022 14:18:44 Shruti Vandra 8308689848 TY Biotech 75.7 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10    

3/4/2022 14:19:06 Ashwin Rathod 8010853964 TY BA Econimics  6 6 5 5 8 5 5 7 4 6 

3/4/2022 14:20:31 Mahesh ushir 7796463777 TY BSc Physics 78.78% 8 10 8 8 8 10 10 10 7 10    

3/4/2022 14:20:59 Aakash Choudhary 8449529163 TY B.com  10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 

3/4/2022 14:21:47 Vijay pawar 7798507724 TY BSc Physics 79% 7 7 8 7 7 6 7 7 9 7 

3/4/2022 14:22:28 Nawale Bhushan Balasaheb 8329106867 TY BSc Physics 72.94 10 8 9 10 8 10 8 7 8 10    

3/4/2022 14:24:06 Aditi shinde 9322623820 TY Biotech 56.45 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 

3/4/2022 14:24:37 Sanket Rajput 9011971809 M. Sc. Computer Science 87 4 3 6 5 6 8 5 1 3 3    

3/4/2022 14:24:41 Devyani Anil Chavan 9284778638 TY BSc Chemistry 71.50% 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 

3/4/2022 14:27:08 Tushar Kishor Sharma 7745816560 M. Sc. Computer Science 66.55 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 

3/4/2022 14:28:49 Nisha Ravsaheb Jadhav 9881524819 MA Marathi A 1 3 5 2 2 2 2 3 1 3    

3/4/2022 14:29:14 Shweta Ramesh Shejwal 9175547957 TY BSc Chemistry 66.21 8 7 8 9 8 9 8 7 8 9 

3/4/2022 14:30:16 

3/4/2022 14:31:07 

3/4/2022 14:32:41 

Hrushikesh Yashwant Pagare 

Manish radhesham sharma 
KUNAL MANOJ SINGH 

7875050556 

9011119723 

7709590921 

TY BA Geography 

TY B.com 
TY B.com 

76.25 % 
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3/4/2022 14:34:03 ISHIKA RAJENDRA CHAVAN 9511834523 TY B.com 82 % 6 8 7 6 5 6 7 6 9 8    

3/4/2022 14:34:38 Nikita Manoj gaikwad 9359840942 TY Biotech 65.00% 10 8 10 10 10 10 8 8 6 10 

3/4/2022 14:35:13 Komal Pagare 9284964661 TY Biotech 58% 1 1 3 1 1 2 1 1 2 1    

3/4/2022 14:35:23 ANIKET RAJARAM THALE 9373617948 TY B.com 87% 8 6 6 7 7 8 8 8 8 7 

3/4/2022 14:37:14 SWARAJ VILAS KADAM 7972052796 TY BSc Physics 65 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 

3/4/2022 14:39:24 Dhananjay Sanjay Patil 9960925583 M.Sc. Chemistry 78 8 8 9 10 8 6 8 9 10 9    

3/4/2022 14:40:10 Pratiksha Sanjay Tathe 9881031966 TY BSc Chemistry 63 2 4 1 1 2 1 1 2 3 3 

3/4/2022 14:40:52 Patel Alfiya Mushtaque 9423786292 TY BSc Chemistry 69.57 7 5 7 8 7 5 4 7 5 8    

3/4/2022 14:44:32 ADITYA HON 9665379863 TY BSc Chemistry 88.41 7 2 8 5 7 10 9 2 3 7 

3/4/2022 14:46:26 DEHADE VIJAYA VIJAY 8975116875 TY BA History 50 1 2 4 3 1 2 3 2 1 4 

3/4/2022 14:48:22 Pooja Bhikan pagar 7350801321 MA English 69.80 % 10 9 9 9 10 10 10 9 8 10    

3/4/2022 14:48:23 WAGHCHAURE SIDDHI ASHOK 8983191341 M.Sc. Chemistry 78% 1 3 4 4 3 2 3 7 5 1 

3/4/2022 14:49:37 Aniket Shivaji Tungar 8308710174 TY BSc Chemistry 79.64 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10    

3/4/2022 14:57:09 Shilpap2841@gmail.com 7666997455 TY B.com UG 8 8 7 5 7 8 8 5 6 4 

3/4/2022 14:58:32 Komal Sanjay Ahire 9881352052 TY B.com 8.73 SGPA 9 9 10 10 9 8 10 9 8 10 

3/4/2022 14:59:08 Priyanka Uday Sav 9137811885 TY B.com 79 9 7 6 6 9 8 8 6 8 9    

3/4/2022 15:00:03 Nupur Subodh Sulakhe 8999761946 TY BSc Chemistry 82% 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 

3/4/2022 15:01:33 Siddhi chaitanya joshi 9284174586 TY B.com 9.32 SGPA 8 10 10 10 10 10 10 7 9 8    

3/4/2022 15:02:08 Pekhale Vrushali prabhakar 9307649719 TY B.com 98 % 10 9 10 10 10 10 10 8 10 10 

3/4/2022 15:02:27 Dhruvi Nimesh Shah 9867360593 TY B.com 94% 10 10 10 8 10 10 10 10 10 10 

3/4/2022 15:02:46 Dipika Rajendra Shelar 8485042505 MA Hindi 74.31 9 9 8 9 9 10 9 8 9 9    

3/4/2022 15:03:49 MUSKAN Mustak sayyed 9960323065 TY B.com Ug 9 8 6 9 7 8 10 9 8 9 

3/4/2022 15:04:14 Sayali kasar 8421244901 TY Biotech 70 9 7 10 10 8 8 10 8 7 10    

3/4/2022 15:04:24 AHER ESHWARI PRAVIN 8605244364/8275144601 TY B.com 8.73 10 7 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 

3/4/2022 15:05:31 KADAM HARSHDA RAVINDRA 7498951671 TY B.com CREDITS 4 5 4 1 1 2 1 1 3 2 2 

3/4/2022 15:06:14 Abhishek Nandaraj Gulve 9604399045 MA Marathi 75% 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10    

3/4/2022 15:06:19 Ujjwla Bhagwan Nagare 9307207721 TY B.com 81% 10 9 8 10 9 9 10 9 9 8 

3/4/2022 15:06:22 Renuka Satish Kajale 7666843871 TY B.com 9.14 8 10 9 10 10 10 10 10 10 10    

3/4/2022 15:06:59 Dhanashri Nitin Pawar 86055 32811 TY BA Marathi 80% 7 9 5 8 4 8 9 2 6 2 

3/4/2022 15:07:15 Chaitali Shivaji Adke 7350711054 MA English 70.69 8 2 7 9 9 9 9 1 4 9 

3/4/2022 15:07:17 Janvi anil mohite 9373131243 TY B.com  10 10 8 10 10 10 10 10 8 9    

3/4/2022 15:07:41 Vidya Gajanan Jachak 9309517912 TY B.com 9.36 9 5 7 8 8 10 10 8 10 9 

3/4/2022 15:09:15 Shraddha somnath gaikwad 9890149806 MA Marathi 78% 5 7 5 5 5 6 4 6 7 6    
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3/4/2022 15:17:30 Ighe Kunal Arun 8767230841 TY B.com 8.32( 75.7 ) 1 5 4 2 3 2 1 1 1 1    

3/4/2022 15:17:50 Rajole Pooja Dipak 7796490102 MA Marathi  6 7 10 9 6 9 6 3 6 8 

3/4/2022 15:21:14 Deepti Pardeshi 8329084430 TY B.com 9.18 SGPA 8 8 9 10 10 10 8 8 8 9 

3/4/2022 15:23:45 Sarita Nair 8796002811 TY BSc Mathematics 74.63 9 9 9 9 10 10 10 9 9 9    

3/4/2022 15:25:05 Aqsa rais patel 9730113522 TY BSc Chemistry 71.33 7 6 4 4 4 5 6 5 4 4 

3/4/2022 15:26:52 Narendra Kailas Gaikwad 9767947236 MA English 68.19% 8 10 5 10 9 10 8 6 8 9    

3/4/2022 15:28:44 Pranali Deepak Ugale 9822159678 TY Biotech 69.85% 7 9 9 9 8 10 10 10 10 10 

3/4/2022 15:30:13 Rushikesh Sudhakar Nagare 9359096697 TY B.com 80 7 8 8 9 10 9 6 7 8 8 

3/4/2022 15:31:36 Snehal dattu kokane 7558635706 TY BA Econimics  1 7 5 4 2 3 10 1 8 9    

3/4/2022 15:35:01 Shruti Raju Kshirsagar 7030756851 TY B.com 83% 9 8 8 8 9 9 9 9 9 9 

3/4/2022 15:35:05 Pradnya Rajesh Mankar 7768809281 TY B.com 82% 10 7 7 4 6 7 3 10 9 9    

3/4/2022 15:36:09 Rajashree Dnyaneshwar Bhor 8421920854 MA Hindi 62 10 1 1 2 1 1 1 2 1 1 

3/4/2022 15:37:23 SRUSHTI PINAKIN PATEL 7020736143 TY B.com 90.2 (UG) 10 10 9 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 

3/4/2022 15:40:03 Aher Pratiksha Chiman 9130753058 TY BSc Chemistry 76% 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10    

3/4/2022 15:58:14 Mojad sandhya shivaji 9175320886 M.Sc. Chemistry 73 5 3 3 3 4 2 2 2 3 4 

3/4/2022 16:01:05 komalpable25@gamil.com 9322467863 TY B.com  5 8 5 6 6 6 6 8 8 5    

3/4/2022 16:01:57 SHAIKH ALINA ANWAR 9834664007 TY B.com UG 9 10 9 10 9 10 10 10 10 10 

3/4/2022 16:02:43 Khan Shumayela Hamid 9850928470 TY B.com Percentage 9 8 9 10 10 10 10 8 10 10 

3/4/2022 16:06:53 Pradip Rajendra Avhad 9373665586 TY BA History 75 2 7 7 4 4 8 8 2 3 3    

3/4/2022 16:06:59 Chaitali Sunil ghodke 9284120692 TY B.com 79.51 6 4 4 3 3 4 5 4 4 4 

3/4/2022 16:16:03 

3/4/2022 16:22:56 

3/4/2022 16:24:48 

Gayatri Subhash Kushare 

Vaishnavi Acharya 

Gaikhe Dipali Sampat 

9921787816 

9766250409 

9146297904 

TY BSc Chemistry 

TY BA Geography 

TY BSc Chemistry 
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3/4/2022 16:27:42 Shilpa Mahendra Kurhe 7972141333 TY BSc Physics 80.94 6 8 10 9 10 10 5 8 5 6    

3/4/2022 16:41:59 Komal Arun Bhalerao 8329673392 TY BA Econimics 62.66% 9 5 8 9 9 10 9 9 8 10 

3/4/2022 16:43:25 MORE KAMLESH NARENDRA 9156786399 TY BSc Computer Scienc 75 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8    

3/4/2022 16:44:00 Deepanjali Laxminarayan Naidu 8275362830 TY B.com 77.91% 8 10 9 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 

3/4/2022 16:46:30 Pallavi samadhan Dheringe 9119591042 TY BSc Chemistry 77.35 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 

3/4/2022 16:46:37 Reetika Pravin Singh 9975909191 TY B.com 9.73 SGPA 6 2 8 7 7 4 6 6 7 8    

3/4/2022 16:46:37 CHAVAN TRUPTI SUNIL 9579187481 TY BSc Computer Scienc 64 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 7 

3/4/2022 16:47:39 Yatin adsure 7499465771 TY B.com 58.48% 5 1 7 7 2 8 2 1 5 7    

3/4/2022 16:47:50 Shreya arvind vishwakarma 7350646146 TY B.com UG 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 

3/4/2022 16:50:47 Minal Madhukar Birare 8007778740 MA Hindi 72.68 8 7 7 7 7 8 7 7 8 8 

3/4/2022 16:52:11 Kunal HemantSingh Rajput 7387238800 TY BSc Chemistry 64.2 5 3 5 3 5 8 10 3 1 6    

3/4/2022 16:52:31 Porje Rohit Sunil 9822269312 TY Biotech 75% 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 

3/4/2022 16:54:00 Supriya Manohar Dhongade 8806077064 M.Sc. Chemistry 68% 7 9 7 8 9 9 10 9 8 9    

3/4/2022 16:57:05 Dipak Pandit Jadhav 9370556751 M.Sc. Chemistry 74.1 4 5 4 5 4 5 7 2 1 6 

3/4/2022 16:59:15 Akshati Mahendra Dass 9307271027 TY B.com 90 8 9 9 8 9 10 10 10 10 10 

3/4/2022 17:04:51 AKSHADA SURESH SANGAMN 8600422799 TY B.com 81% 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 1    

3/4/2022 17:14:27 Prachi tulshiram Unawane 9146386202 TY BA Geography 1200/771 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 

3/4/2022 17:16:42 Pooja Gangurde 7499428750 TY BSc Chemistry 87.2 8 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9    

3/4/2022 17:18:00 Rutuja Gorakh Lad 9960709149 TY B.com 80.2 9 10 10 9 10 9 10 10 9 10 

3/4/2022 17:21:15 Bhumika Balkrushna Tungar 9527753064 M. Sc. Computer Science 5 5 7 8 6 8 8 7 6 7 6 

3/4/2022 17:23:08 KAZI SAHIL VASIM 8605550685 TY BA Geography 67.33 5 8 5 7 9 9 8 7 9 9    

3/4/2022 17:32:47 Neha Satish Maid 8669216815 TY B.com 84.8 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 

3/4/2022 17:44:33 Manisha Palde 9049375889 MA English 74 6 5 8 8 7 6 7 7 6 7    

3/4/2022 17:47:01 Shaikh tayyab 7972401400 TY BA Geography 79.2 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 

3/4/2022 17:51:17 PATIL PRANJALI MAHENDRA 9834940151 TY B.com 82.50% 9 10 9 9 8 9 10 9 7 8 

3/4/2022 17:52:39 Gaidhani Rohit Ratan 7066408204 TY B.com 90 7 3 8 9 8 8 9 8 8 10    

3/4/2022 17:53:44 Kundan Dive 9403083380 TY BA Geography 80% 9 8 7 9 8 7 9 8 9 8 

3/4/2022 17:57:44 Lahane Aishwarya Raghunath 8010407941 TY BSc Chemistry 76 2 1 2 2 1 3 1 1 2 1    

3/4/2022 17:58:41 Mohit Bhatu Mistary 9970746226 TY B.com 87% 7 8 8 7 6 6 7 6 5 6 

3/4/2022 17:58:43 Shazeen 7020244273 TY BA English 63% 6 5 9 8 7 6 7 6 6 6 

3/4/2022 18:00:10 JAYSHREE SUBHASH BORADE 9075593432 TY B.com 86.60% 1 1 2 2 2 1 2 1 2 2    

3/4/2022 18:05:26 Kunal Rajendra Vispute 9766402747 TY BA Marathi 57% 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 6 

3/4/2022 18:12:52 Govind Shridhar nagargoje 9689458944 TY BSc Computer Scienc 70 2 4 4 4 6 5 5 5 7 6    

3/4/2022 18:13:14 Neha Deepak Kulkarni 9604965957 MA Marathi 70 9 9 8 9 9 9 9 9 8 9 

3/4/2022 18:13:28 Rahul salve 9881260620 TY BA Geography 71 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 

3/4/2022 18:21:32 Roshni Rakesh Bagare 7745856304 TY BA Econimics 52.33% 3 6 3 2 4 3 6 5 8 7    

3/4/2022 18:25:03 HRITIKA SHRIKANT BARVE 8390473490 TY B.com 55 5 8 6 10 7 9 7 6 8 8 

3/4/2022 18:28:32 Rutik Sanjay Ambekar 9763261984 TY B.com 53 6 10 10 4 5 4 8 3 6 3    

3/4/2022 18:30:40 Yogita balu bagul 9371836215 TY BA Marathi 36 6 9 5 8 10 10 8 10 10 10 

3/4/2022 18:31:07 Abhishek Thombre 8788608084 M.Sc. Chemistry 72.35 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 

3/4/2022 18:36:23 Shabnam Farooq Shaikh 9518370245 M.Com 70 4 7 6 5 7 4 7 8 8 8    

3/4/2022 18:36:24 Shraddha Devendra Naik 7028383330 MA Marathi 70% 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 
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3/4/2022 18:50:19 Wagh Nilesh Shantaram 7028432927 MA History 60.44% 9 8 9 10 9 10 10 10 10 10    

3/4/2022 18:50:50 Virendra Handore 8767279358 TY BSc Mathematics 76 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 

3/4/2022 18:52:40 Nilesh Satyendra Singh 8010068984 TY B.com 60% 1 2 3 2 4 3 3 2 3 1 

3/4/2022 18:55:01 Bhingardive Bhavana prakash 9130570365 TY BA Econimics 77.91 9 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 9 10    

3/4/2022 18:55:49 Pallavi Anil Deore 8551994666 TY BSc Chemistry 80.63% 5 2 4 3 5 2 1 2 4 2 

3/4/2022 18:59:08 Vaishali Raghunath Sanap 8208029164 MA History 81/ 8 9 8 10 10 10 9 9 10 10    

3/4/2022 19:03:42 VARMA GEETA SUBHASH 9284260887 TY BA Geography 67.8 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 

3/4/2022 19:11:34 Jadhav Kavita Sandeep 7410712006 MA English 68 9 9 9 9 6 9 9 9 9 9 

3/4/2022 19:11:39 APARNA HANUMANT PANDIT 7517370396 M.Com 74 3 1 3 1 1 1 1 1 1 1    

3/4/2022 19:20:17 SINGH VAISHNAVI VINOD 7887732417 TY B.com 88.4 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 10 9 7 

3/4/2022 19:20:58 Maya magar datta 7045720893 MA History 85 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10    

3/4/2022 19:21:51 Monalisha Singh 8788645618 M.Com 77.56 7 6 7 8 8 8 8 9 7 7 

3/4/2022 19:21:55 SONKAR BEJAIN UMESH 7620755758 M.Com 73.38% 10 8 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 

3/4/2022 19:25:03 BORADE MAYURI SOMNATH 7666965060 MA History 77 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10    

3/4/2022 19:25:34 Pawar Shubhangi Sanjay 9764261962 TY BSc Mathematics 81.83 8 7 7 7 6 10 8 8 8 9 

3/4/2022 19:26:36 Rudraksha Ajit Gite 8888869501 TY B.com 82% 10 9 9 9 10 10 10 9 10 10    

3/4/2022 19:26:52 Shaileshbarde49@gmail.com 9370574754 TY B.com 72% 10 10 10 8 9 10 10 10 10 10 

3/4/2022 19:28:46 CHAUHAN AKSHAY AMIT 9881178929 TY B.com A 8 9 7 9 6 9 10 9 7 10 

3/4/2022 19:28:51 Sakshi Suresh burhade 8855946777 TY B.com 65 7 6 5 7 7 6 6 6 7 6    

3/4/2022 19:29:12 Kunal Baruah 9021436653 TY BSc Physics 75.4 6 8 10 7 7 9 7 6 7 9 

3/4/2022 19:29:51 Sehnaz Irani 9225146194 MA English 87.56 4 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5    

3/4/2022 19:30:33 Rehan Sayyed 8208564508 TY B.com - 9 2 9 9 8 7 7 8 10 9 

3/4/2022 19:30:52 Bhushan Khalate 7709134393 TY B.com 85 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 

3/4/2022 19:32:46 Kanchan Bhausaheb ugale 8554957807 TY B.com 76 6 1 4 9 8 8 7 6 5 7    

3/4/2022 19:34:43 Vinod Ramesh Yadav 7620040273 TY B.com 50 7 9 10 10 9 9 9 8 9 10 

3/4/2022 19:36:17 Karishma singh 7879830796 TY B.com 80 8 8 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 9    

3/4/2022 19:37:17 Shreya Ghodke 9545934340 TY BBA 60.63% 7 9 9 10 9 10 10 10 9 10 

3/4/2022 19:38:58 Bhangare Pratiksha Rambhau 8007217723 TY B.com (3) 7.77 (4 6 5 2 1 2 3 5 3 4 3 

3/4/2022 19:39:05 Dalvi Rohini sudam 9322663447 MA Marathi 75 7 6 7 8 6 7 9 9 9 10    

3/4/2022 19:39:40 Jore chaitanya kalpesh 9146034513 TY B.com 56% 6 7 10 8 6 10 6 6 8 8 

3/4/2022 19:44:42 Riya magnani 8010572158 TY BSc Physics 82.42 8 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10    

3/4/2022 19:48:20 Monica Kumari 8177880459 TY BA English 83.19 10 10 10 10 10 10 6 10 10 10 

3/4/2022 19:48:49 Aniket Singh 7841849747 TY BBA 70.75 9 8 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 10 

3/4/2022 19:48:50 Shashank Bharat Tejale 9422728417 TY B.com 82% 8 9 9 8 9 9 9 8 8 9    

3/4/2022 19:49:40 Pable kartiki uttam 9764691001 TY B.com 8.64 6 10 8 9 8 8 8 9 9 10 

3/4/2022 19:50:27 Raj sabare 8888407899 TY BBA 63% 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10    

3/4/2022 19:51:16 PRATEEK GANGURDE 7769041741 TY BSc Computer Scienc 68 7 8 7 7 7 4 4 7 5 7 

3/4/2022 19:52:09 Shinde ankita suresh 7741955631 M.Com 70.38% 9 10 9 10 8 10 10 9 9 9 

3/4/2022 19:52:49 NAGARE PRATIK JAGANNATH 9146353323 TY B.com 78 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10    

3/4/2022 19:54:47 Sangita laxman sarode 7447576158 TY BSc Chemistry 78.6 9 9 9 10 9 10 10 10 9 10 

3/4/2022 19:55:24 Vaishali Jaywat Khare 9860054267 MA History M. A - 1 77 9 7 9 9 9 9 9 8 7 10    

3/4/2022 20:00:41 Snehal raju gite 9322962279 TY BBA 71% 10 10 10 10 10 10 9 10 10 10 

3/4/2022 20:01:10 Omkar Vinay Kajale 9022305311 TY BBA 60.72 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 9 10 

3/4/2022 20:07:58 Manish unawane 7972786145 TY B.com 70% 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1    

3/4/2022 20:08:38 Hritika bekal 9834680945 TY B.com 61% 10 9 8 8 8 8 7 6 7 8 

3/4/2022 20:10:17 Tanay Nitin Kulthe 8668441462 TY BSc Chemistry 79.18 9 9 9 9 10 10 10 10 10 10    

3/4/2022 20:10:33 Bhavana 7264884412 TY B.com 76 9 1 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 9 Option 1 

3/4/2022 20:11:05 Shruti kanojiya 8766486559 TY B.com 61% 10 9 9 8 10 10 10 10 9 10  

3/4/2022 20:12:03 Atish Narendra Rajput 8805354380 M.Com 52% 6 8 7 6 7 8 8 8 6 8    

3/4/2022 20:15:15 Vidya mundhe 7218218641 TY B.com Second yea 9 6 9 8 10 10 8 10 9 8 Option 1 

3/4/2022 20:16:27 Diksha Rajendra Pagare 9689003474 TY BBA 65 7 7 7 8 8 9 8 8 7 9    

3/4/2022 20:20:48 Abhishek Pradeep Mehroliya 8766416940 TY B.com 65 7 5 7 8 6 8 6 7 6 5 Option 1 

3/4/2022 20:21:29 PAGARE DIKSHA MADAN 8855836631 TY B.com 78 5 7 6 7 5 5 3 1 1 7 Option 1 

3/4/2022 20:24:17 Chirag ganesh pawase 7397903993 TY B.com 74.89% 5 5 5 4 5 4 4 7 4 4 Option 1   

3/4/2022 20:25:18 URJA.SUNIL.AMESUR 8369287796 TY B.com 94% 9 8 9 8 9 8 9 9 9 8  

3/4/2022 20:25:19 Shubham Gulab Deshmukh 7558462132 M.Sc. Chemistry 70 % {M.sc 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6    

3/4/2022 20:25:46 Pise Yash Mukund 8177964210 TY B.com 79% 9 9 8 9 8 9 9 9 8 8 

3/4/2022 20:27:49 Sakshi kamlakar adke 8308013931 TY B.com 72 2 3 2 3 1 2 3 2 1 2 

3/4/2022 20:28:02 Anurag Manoj Wable 9604581755 TY B.com 82% 5 4 9 9 10 9 9 8 7 8    

3/4/2022 20:35:21 Asmita Manoj singh 8830484932 TY B.com 60 4 3 4 5 6 6 5 4 5 5 

3/4/2022 20:36:04 Shubham Bandu Jachak 8767977118 TY B.com 87 % 7 6 5 7 9 10 10 9 8 7    

3/4/2022 20:39:32 Puja Rajendra More 7620883394 TY BSc Chemistry 64.1 8 8 9 9 10 8 10 10 8 10 

3/4/2022 20:48:43 Pratiksha Ahire 9890642463 MA English 72.19% 8 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 

3/4/2022 20:49:02 Shubham sunil khule 8830062564 TY B.com 81 7 6 8 9 5 10 10 5 7 6    

3/4/2022 20:50:41 Ashwini Shankar Gosavi 7448117918 TY B.com UG 10 10 9 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 



 

 

 

Timestamp 

3/4/2022 20:51:35 

3/4/2022 20:54:57 

Name of Student 

SHRADDHA SUNIL SHINDE 

Megha Rajendra Premasagar 

Contact Number 

9834007579 

8485018295 

Final Year Subjects 

TY B.com 

TY B.com 

Overall Perc

84 

256 

Q 1. The pr 

8 

7 

Q 2. Th 

9 

8 

Q 3. The program's condu

8 

6 

Q 4. The programme cou 

9 

9 

Q 5. At the outset of the c

8 

10 

Q6. The grading of my tes

9 

5 

The knowledge and skills 

9 

10 

Q8. Student-centered acti

9 

9 

Q9. Throughout the progr

9 

7 

Q 10.I am satisfied with the overall quality of my learning experience at this college. 

9 

8 

   

3/4/2022 20:55:15 VISHWAKARMA KOMAL ARVIN 9579327116 TY B.com UG 10 8 9 10 8 8 7 8 7 8    

3/4/2022 20:59:11 Vaishali Ukha Mali 8080968240 TY B.com 90.10% 8 7 7 8 8 9 8 8 9 9 

3/4/2022 21:02:37 Anjali Sharad bhalerao 8788566658 M.A.Economics 72% 4 4 4 3 4 5 3 2 2 1 

3/4/2022 21:03:15 Ruchi Bharat Parmar 7666714033 TY B.com 75% 9 7 6 10 7 5 8 10 4 8    

3/4/2022 21:04:28 Ahuja dimple deepak 9284450260 TY B.com 81℅ 5 6 5 6 6 5 7 5 6 9 

3/4/2022 21:07:07 jatin pardeshi 8446034419 TY BBA 68% 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10    

3/4/2022 21:11:09 Sumit Tryambak Lahane 9730642392 TY B.com 85% 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 

3/4/2022 21:11:38 Sagar Santosh Maurya 7410184072 TY B.com 83 9 9 8 9 9 8 8 9 10 10 

3/4/2022 21:12:43 Gayatri keshav dalavi 7796774271 TY B.com 8.32 9 10 10 9 10 9 10 10 9 10    

3/4/2022 21:14:07 Muthe Sarala Bhaskar 7350703195 M.A.Economics 52 9 9 9 10 10 10 9 10 10 9 

3/4/2022 21:19:01 Nikale megha Rajesh 7796494695 TY BA Psychology 45.31 7 3 5 3 6 3 5 6 7 7    

3/4/2022 21:20:07 Priyavanda deepak pagare 8805353351 M.A.Economics 68 9 4 6 4 5 7 7 9 7 6 

3/4/2022 21:21:07 Ashwini Ganpat Dhawale 9623549453 MA Marathi 73.08% 9 8 6 9 9 7 10 6 9 9 

3/4/2022 21:21:44 Ankita rajendra dhikale 8446693476 TY Biotech Bsc Biotech 8 9 10 6 10 9 7 10 8 9    

3/4/2022 21:21:50 Chaitanya vitthal mali 9527076680 / 935659559 M.Sc. Chemistry 78.2 % 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 

3/4/2022 21:22:49 Priti Mutyal 8605589590 M.Sc. Chemistry 66.05% 7 5 7 6 7 5 5 4 8 10    

3/4/2022 21:25:43 Tisawar Sahil 7768809989 TY B.com 89.33 7 8 8 8 4 7 7 7 10 7 

3/4/2022 21:25:48 Vaishnavi nitin bhosale 7620428717 TY B.com 85.70% 8 6 7 9 9 10 9 8 7 8 

3/4/2022 21:26:32 Sanket Bajirao Kapadi 7559172612 M.Sc. Chemistry 81.4 10 9 9 10 9 10 10 10 9 10    

3/4/2022 21:29:30 Purva Vyankatesh Naik 9867233721 TY B.com 88.40% 9 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 8 

3/4/2022 21:31:00 MAHESH VILAS SANAP 9022665057 TY BBA 61.16 8 5 5 5 7 9 9 8 6 9    

3/4/2022 21:31:05 Pradnya Mohan Rawale 8855853310 TY B.com 9.14 6 7 4 6 7 7 9 8 6 9 

3/4/2022 21:32:24 Suraj Bhaurav Bambale 7218465625 M.A.Economics 65.75 8 7 9 8 7 8 7 9 8 9 

3/4/2022 21:32:31 nitinkunde0@gmail.com 8807597013 TY Biotech 67.25 9 10 9 10 9 10 10 8 9 9    

3/4/2022 21:33:05 Rupali vijay bhawar 7058870810 M.A.Economics 65% 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 8 9 10 

3/4/2022 21:33:15 Nikita chhabu pagare 9359002731 M.A.Economics 68•87 9 7 7 6 8 6 8 6 7 6    

3/4/2022 21:33:38 Maheshwari manohar bhole 9373122921 M.A.Economics 69.5 7 6 8 7 6 8 9 7 8 9 

3/4/2022 21:34:41 Karan kanojiya 8793116639 TY B.com 90.8 8 8 8 8 8 8 9 8 8 9 

3/4/2022 21:36:36 Ayesha Avinash Kamble 8080095036 MA Marathi 64% 9 10 8 8 10 9 10 10 10 10    

3/4/2022 21:36:40 Borade savita manik 8805117502 TY BA History 71UG PG68 7 3 5 3 9 4 3 2 3 10 

3/4/2022 21:39:50 Reshma pralhad pawar 8055889047 M.A.Economics 59 .12 1 2 1 4 5 1 2 3 1 3    

3/4/2022 21:48:03 Khan Aisha Shahaboddin 8087510846 MA English 74.44% 8 7 8 7 6 7 7 8 7 8 

3/4/2022 21:50:21 Shruti sanjeev pagare 7083530047 TY B.com UG 8 9 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 

3/4/2022 21:50:40 Komal Vishwakarma 9156114069 M.Com 80.94% 9 9 10 9 9 10 9 9 9 9    

3/4/2022 21:52:09 Vikas madhukar pansare 93072556884 M.A.Economics 62 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 

3/4/2022 21:52:39 Pawar Priyanka Sanjay 8956795217 TY BSc Chemistry 73.94 10 8 9 9 10 10 10 10 10 8    

3/4/2022 21:56:41 Nisha 7083717736 TY B.com 75.8 5 6 7 1 2 4 9 5 10 10 

3/4/2022 21:58:13 ANIKET BHAGUJI BODKE 9370717580 M.Sc. Chemistry 79.30% 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 9 10 10 

3/4/2022 21:58:22 TEENA 9766769039 M.Com 87.31% 9 10 9 9 9 9 10 9 9 9    

3/4/2022 22:05:38 Lawhale sakshi sunil 9370730670 TY B.com 82.50% 9 10 10 9 10 10 10 10 10 10 

3/4/2022 22:05:45 SHAIKH ALINA ANWAR 9834664007 TY B.com 78.40% 10 9 9 10 10 10 9 9 10 10    

3/4/2022 22:17:08 Urvesh Purushottam Dev 7387043464 TY B.com 86% 10 9 8 7 8 9 10 9 8 10 

3/4/2022 22:25:53 Soniya Gaikwad 8600832732 M.Sc. Chemistry 65% 3 4 7 5 8 9 9 6 3 5 

3/4/2022 22:28:14 Tejas santosh porje 8793513160 TY B.com 9.27 sgpa 8 9 9 8 8 9 9 8 8 9    

3/4/2022 22:29:05 Jayprakash Jagannath Telangi 9096334843 M. Sc. Computer Science 63.2 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 10 

3/4/2022 22:31:38 UMATE NIKITA HANUMANT 9421509218 M.A.Economics 85 10 9 10 10 9 10 10 10 10 10    

3/4/2022 22:33:05 Divya Rajendra Alhat 7757997069 M.A.Economics 86 5 4 8 3 5 1 4 1 9 3 

3/4/2022 22:41:47 Suvarna Shankar salve 7875229561 M.A.Economics 64.37 4 2 4 3 3 7 6 5 4 3 

3/4/2022 22:46:47 Sneha bhimrao Deshmane 8669430998 MA History 77.75 6 8 7 7 6 6 7 5 6 7    

3/4/2022 22:46:57 Shashank Vishwakarma 7030802343 TY BSc Computer Scienc 70% 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 

3/4/2022 22:48:53 Abhay singh 7709125819 TY BSc Computer Scienc 79 6 7 7 7 7 9 8 1 1 6    

3/4/2022 22:56:35 Priyanka ratnakar pagare 9763331849 M.A.Economics 61.25% 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 

3/4/2022 22:57:58 Payal raghunath dhanrale 7038456052 M.A.Economics 52.25% 4 5 6 6 5 6 6 4 5 5 

3/4/2022 23:02:01 Akhilesh Kumar Behera 7040508769 MA English 78.40% 7 1 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 8    

3/4/2022 23:05:58 Prajwal Anil Dharankar 9890351992 TY B.com 51.85 5 3 6 6 3 2 3 2 5 5 

3/4/2022 23:36:47 Tejal Sunil Chavan 7387166382 M. Sc. Computer Science 73.01% 10 9 8 10 10 10 10 9 9 9    

3/4/2022 23:38:23 Arun Yadav 7887338866 TY B.com Sgpa 8.32 8 5 5 6 5 5 5 5 6 5 5 

3/4/2022 23:39:03 Gavrav bhalrave 9921186439 TY BA Psychology 2022 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 1 1 2 

3/4/2022 23:40:15 Prajwal Digambar chandramore 9518711992 TY BA Psychology 2022 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10    

3/4/2022 23:41:15 Yash Sonawane 8087060960 TY BA Econimics 693 7 10 6 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 

3/4/2022 23:42:16 Deepak Rajaram Mokal 9850410568 TY BBA 58.20% 10 10 10 5 10 10 10 10 5 10    

3/4/2022 23:45:39 Ishika Yuvraj Ughade 7448154518 TY B.com 72.75% 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 

3/4/2022 23:52:07 Divykrishna Prashant nagare 8149057365 TY B.com 85 8 10 10 10 9 8 9 10 10 10 

3/4/2022 23:56:30 Mayuri Narendra Khairnar 9765963510 TY BSc Chemistry 74 9 10 9 9 9 10 10 10 9 10    

3/5/2022 0:54:38 Kesar khatri 9595908118 TY B.com SGPA sem 3 8 9 10 9 10 8 10 10 7 8 



 

 

 

Timestamp 

3/5/2022 1:22:07 

3/5/2022 2:53:24 

Name of Student 

Yogesh uttam pimpale 

Rupwate pradnya jaywant 

Contact Number 

9860994724 

9405813892 

Final Year Subjects 

TY B.com 

M.A.Economics 

Overall Perc

82.75% 

63 

Q 1. The pr 

9 

6 

Q 2. Th 

10 

6 

Q 3. The program's condu

8 

6 

Q 4. The programme cou 

9 

5 

Q 5. At the outset of the c

8 

6 

Q6. The grading of my tes

9 

6 

The knowledge and skills 

9 

6 

Q8. Student-centered acti

8 

7 

Q9. Throughout the progr

9 

6 

Q 10.I am satisfied with the overall quality of my learning experience at this college. 

9 

7 

   

3/5/2022 7:02:53 

3/5/2022 7:34:21 

3/5/2022 7:59:56 

Mohini Krishnakumar Bidwe 

GANGURDE GAYATRI PUNDLIK

Shubham Girish Pawar 

93563 29503 

9890121586 

9579442563 

M.A.Economics 

TY B.com 

TY B.com 

B 

82 

83% 

1 

6 

8 

2 

9 

8 

1 

8 

9 

2 

8 

7 

4 

8 

7 

1 

9 

9 

1 

7 

9 

1 

7 

9 

2 

9 

9 

2 

10 

8 

   

3/5/2022 9:00:32 

3/5/2022 9:24:05 

Pooja suresh salve 

Navnath Rambhau Sarukte 

8482903459 

8698721952 

M.A.Economics 

M.A.Economics 

65 

62.75 

10 

6 

6 

9 

8 

7 

5 

8 

6 

5 

6 

8 

6 

7 

8 

8 

9 

6 

9 

6 

   

3/5/2022 9:45:56 

3/5/2022 9:45:58 

3/5/2022 10:09:09 

Kadam Aditya Sham 

DEVANG H. TANNA 

PATIL VIKKY CHINTAMANRAO 

7666922528 

7045049944 

8669055707 

TY B.com 

TY B.com 

M.A.Economics 

82.5 

85% 

74 

5 

7 

8 

6 

8 

2 

7 

8 

8 

5 

8 

8 

7 

8 

10 

7 

8 

10 

6 

8 

9 

7 

8 

8 

6 

8 

9 

7 

8 

7 

   

3/5/2022 10:16:19 

3/5/2022 10:23:19 

Roshan Khanderao Mankar 

Kalpesh Dnyaneshwar chaudhari 

8796497717 

7040478485 

M.A.Economics 

TY B.com 

69.33 

75% 

9 

9 

9 

8 

10 

9 

8 

9 

9 

8 

10 

9 

10 

9 

9 

9 

10 

9 

10 

9 

   

3/5/2022 10:25:46 

3/5/2022 10:39:26 
3/5/2022 10:45:35 

Shelke Sangita jagannath 

Sagar Madhukar Gaikwad 

Sagar dadabhai shirsath 

8308596501 

9595633174 
8412063729 

MA Marathi 

MA Marathi 

TY BA Marathi 

78 % 

67.44 
567 

7 

10 
10 

7 

10 
10 

8 

10 
10 

9 

10 
10 

8 

10 
10 

9 

10 
10 

10 

10 
10 

10 

10 
10 

9 

10 
10 

10 

10 
10 

   

3/5/2022 10:49:10 

3/5/2022 10:54:06 

Kavita Chauhan 

Shivani vijay shirsath 

7972646560 

9119408570 

MA Marathi 

TY BA Geography 

60%63 

765 

1 

10 

7 

10 

9 

10 

5 

10 

7 

10 

10 

10 

9 

10 

8 

10 

9 

10 

3 

10 

   

3/5/2022 11:07:32 

3/5/2022 11:14:14 
3/5/2022 11:27:30 

Salve Ankita Nitin 

Shraddha dattatray kothule 

Pallavi Ravindra Shimpi 

7219235454 

9370379930 
8805640469 

TY B.com 

TY B.com 

MA History 

75.1 

Credits 44 g
70.87 

7 

2 
9 

10 

1 
10 

10 

1 
9 

9 

1 
8 

6 

1 
10 

9 

1 
9 

8 

1 
10 

8 

1 
10 

6 

2 
9 

10 

1 
10 

   

3/5/2022 11:27:52 

3/5/2022 11:51:33 

Alisha Fatima Khan 

BHAGYASHREE KISHOR ASWA 

9657071712 

7083359579 

TY BA English 

TY B.com 

71.14 

88 

9 

5 

6 

10 

7 

5 

9 

10 

9 

8 

7 

9 

8 

7 

9 

7 

9 

7 

9 

9 

   

3/5/2022 11:54:08 

3/5/2022 11:58:52 

3/5/2022 11:59:33 

SANTOSHKUMAR RAVINDRA T 

Sakshi Uday lokhande 

Kalamkar trupti sakharam 

8788885219 

8668653412 

8010156684 

M.Com 

TY B.com 
M.Com 

79.75% 

65.70% 

78% 

10 

7 

9 

5 

8 

7 

10 

8 

9 

10 

10 

9 

10 

6 

8 

10 

9 

9 

10 

8 

9 

10 

9 

10 

10 

7 

7 

8 

10 

9 

   

3/5/2022 12:11:40 

3/5/2022 12:14:32 

SAPNA NANDU GARGATE 

Harshal Kaviraj Kandare 

9373787114 

9421782559 

TY B.com 

TY BSc Computer Scienc 

9.14 

69.47 

10 

10 

8 

2 

9 

3 

10 

1 

9 

9 

10 

8 

7 

4 

9 

5 

6 

6 

9 

7 

   

3/5/2022 12:14:47 

3/5/2022 12:27:22 
3/5/2022 12:34:08 

Rahul ambadas aute 

Megha Sudhakar Pagare. 

SIDDHANT MANGESH JADHAV 

9763588440 

9527740428 
8855891169 

TY BA History 

MA Marathi 

TY B.com 

65 

65.56% 
79 

1 

6 
10 

1 

5 
1 

1 

5 
8 

1 

6 
7 

1 

7 
9 

10 

6 
10 

6 

9 
10 

1 

9 
10 

1 

9 
4 

1 

8 
2 

   

3/5/2022 12:39:07 

3/5/2022 12:40:10 

Trupti Vijay Thorat 

Priti krushnanath Belekar 

9834464373 

9309115821 

TY B.com 

MA English 

75 

78% 

2 

9 

1 

10 

1 

10 

1 

10 

4 

9 

1 

10 

1 

10 

1 

10 

1 

10 

1 

10 

   

3/5/2022 13:12:02 

3/5/2022 13:57:41 

3/5/2022 14:14:42 

Krutika Gaikwad 

Jagtap Harsh vilas 

Unnati S Jadhav 

8605934197 

7719921316 

7517663353 

TY Biotech 

TY B.com 

TY BSc Physics 

66.55% 

70 

UG - 80% 

10 

5 

10 

10 

5 

10 

9 

5 

10 

8 

5 

10 

10 

5 

10 

10 

5 

10 

9 

5 

10 

10 

5 

10 

10 

5 

10 

10 

5 

10 

   

3/5/2022 14:14:51 

3/5/2022 14:23:42 

Mayur vijay gaikwad 

sayyed zoya ayyas 

7709027980 

8855088304 

MA Marathi 

TY B.com 

50 

80% 

8 

5 

8 

9 

9 

5 

9 

7 

9 

2 

9 

10 

9 

10 

9 

6 

10 

9 

9 

8 

   

3/5/2022 14:45:05 

3/5/2022 14:58:35 

3/5/2022 15:52:57 

Gauri Balkrushna Sasane 

Gurpreet Kaur Deo 

LONDHE PRERNA SHASHIKAN 

7741898719 

8080458382 

9561464882 

MA Marathi 

TY BSc Physics 

MA History 

67.63% 

84 

66.37 

9 

7 

8 

10 

9 

6 

10 

10 

6 

9 

6 

7 

9 

7 

5 

10 

10 

8 

9 

7 

7 

9 

7 

5 

9 

9 

6 

10 

10 

7 

   

3/5/2022 16:04:25 

3/5/2022 16:20:03 

SAKSHI SANJEEVKUMAR AHIR 

Dongare jyoti vedu 

7020735877 

8080415361 

TY B.com 

TY Biotech 

Sem3: 78% 

62.00% 

5 

7 

3 

10 

10 

8 

10 

9 

5 

8 

9 

8 

10 

9 

10 

9 

10 

10 

10 

9 

   

3/5/2022 16:53:32 

3/5/2022 17:26:39 

3/5/2022 17:49:53 

Shweta achat 

Priya Gajanan Bairagi 

Samiksha jopulkar 

7558576894 

9890058465 

8180857192 

TY B.com 

TY B.com 

TY B.com 

78 

82.5 

387 points 

10 

9 

8 

9 

10 

7 

8 

10 

8 

8 

10 

9 

7 

10 

7 

10 

10 

9 

10 

10 

9 

10 

10 

8 

10 

10 

7 

10 

10 

8 

   

3/5/2022 18:09:30 

3/5/2022 18:36:50 

Sunita Sunil Vishwas 

Vishal Prashant dangle 

7620242630 

8208863691 

TY B.com 

TY BBA 

Sybcom se

90+ 

9 

9 

9 

7 

8 

10 

10 

10 

9 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

1 

10 

10 

10 

10 

9 

   

3/5/2022 18:39:29 

3/5/2022 19:38:09 

3/5/2022 19:38:25 

Aishwarya Pawar 

SONPARI BUTAN SHARMA 

Rohit sham bhadange 

8830629156 

7058874338 

8668694055 

M. Sc. Computer Science 

TY B.com 

TY BSc Physics 

67.9 

75 

55 

6 

3 

10 

5 

4 

10 

5 

2 

10 

5 

1 

10 

6 

2 

10 

5 

1 

10 

4 

1 

10 

4 

1 

10 

5 

2 

10 

4 

2 

10 

   

3/5/2022 19:46:13 

3/5/2022 19:47:37 

Shruti Santosh gawali 

Tejas Subodh Gade 

9881759115 

7709456443 

TY B.com 

TY B.com 

76% 

377 points 

8 

7 

7 

8 

6 

9 

4 

8 

6 

8 

6 

7 

4 

9 

8 

8 

5 

9 

6 

9 

   

3/5/2022 19:57:18 

3/5/2022 20:27:15 
3/5/2022 20:50:10 

Mangesh mahesh chavan. 

Karina sanjay pagare 

Sejal Nahar 

9096127388 

7066310915 
9075796428 

TY B.com 

M.A.Economics 

TY B.com 

79.2 

66.62 
80% 

5 

9 
9 

8 

8 
7 

6 

9 
10 

9 

8 
9 

6 

9 
10 

10 

8 
9 

10 

9 
10 

10 

8 
9 

10 

9 
8 

10 

9 
10 

   

3/5/2022 20:52:07 

3/5/2022 23:52:35 

Shelke Jaya Nivrutti 

MUSKAN JAGDISH TALREJA 

9503581665 

9923480280 

TY BSc Chemistry 

TY B.com 

65.68 

78.85% 

2 

10 

2 

10 

3 

10 

2 

10 

2 

10 

3 

10 

1 

10 

2 

10 

3 

10 

1 

10 

   

3/5/2022 23:53:52 

3/6/2022 0:04:28 

3/6/2022 0:08:29 

PANJWANI YUSUF AJIT 

Rupsa Das 

Kajal Digambar kokate 

8975147178 

9284732961 

9689740733 

TY B.com 

TY B.com 

TY B.com 

77.94 

89.8 

72.85 

7 

9 

1 

6 

8 

1 

5 

9 

1 

4 

9 

1 

5 

8 

1 

10 

10 

1 

10 

9 

1 

10 

9 

1 

9 

10 

2 

10 

9 

1 

   

3/6/2022 0:55:15 

3/6/2022 7:33:53 

Prasad jagdish zalake 

Pritesh Bhalerao 

7498940187 

9156406369 

TY B.com 

TY B.com 

54 

89 

5 

5 

4 

9 

4 

7 

5 

7 

5 

6 

9 

7 

9 

6 

8 

6 

8 

9 

9 

10 

   

3/6/2022 11:16:25 

3/6/2022 11:25:20 

3/6/2022 12:34:53 

Kushare Gayatri subhash 

Snehal rajesh Nikam 

Tahoora Salim Shaikh 

9921787816 

7057026427 

9307087537 

TY BSc Chemistry 

MA Marathi 

TY B.com 

75 

70 

81 

10 

9 

8 

9 

10 

8 

9 

7 

7 

9 

9 

9 

10 

8 

6 

9 

8 

6 

9 

10 

6 

9 

10 

4 

10 

9 

8 

7 

10 

7 

   

3/6/2022 13:07:45 

3/6/2022 16:26:54 

Vaishnavi Milind Dandagawal 

Ujjwala Rameshgir Gosavi 

9665955562 

7387059132 

M. Sc. Computer Science 

MA Marathi 

71.75% 

76% 

5 

9 

4 

7 

4 

9 

5 

9 

5 

10 

6 

9 

6 

10 

6 

10 

6 

10 

7 

10 

   



 

 

 

Timestamp 

3/6/2022 16:43:35 

3/6/2022 17:24:50 

Name of Student 

Aditi Subhash Rajguru 

Ohol pranali ravindra 

Contact Number 

8788922394 

7522996484 

Final Year Subjects 

M. Sc. Computer Science 

MA Marathi 

Overall Perc

80 

67.5 

Q 1. The pr 

9 

7 

Q 2. Th 

9 

8 

Q 3. The program's condu

8 

7 

Q 4. The programme cou 

8 

7 

Q 5. At the outset of the c

9 

6 

Q6. The grading of my tes

10 

7 

The knowledge and skills 

8 

8 

Q8. Student-centered acti

5 

7 

Q9. Throughout the progr

9 

8 

Q 10.I am satisfied with the overall quality of my learning experience at this college. 

8 

9 

   

3/6/2022 19:08:54 

3/6/2022 22:56:54 

3/7/2022 0:14:05 

Khadtale sakshi sanjay 

Suraj Ratan Pawar 

Sagar siddharth kamble 

8830912952 

8378882058 

9623210797 

TY B.com 

MA Marathi 

TY BSc Chemistry 

75% 

68.88% 

80.00% 

4 

10 

8 

1 

10 

10 

6 

10 

10 

3 

9 

9 

4 

10 

9 

3 

10 

10 

8 

10 

9 

9 

10 

7 

3 

10 

8 

8 

10 

9 

   

3/7/2022 10:10:09 

3/7/2022 11:27:57 

Rushikesh Gaikwad 

Avdhut Nandkishor Mahajan 

7517489101 

9075671879 

TY BSc Computer Scienc 

TY B.com 

68.42 

72.25 

7 

5 

7 

10 

6 

5 

7 

3 

6 

8 

6 

9 

6 

5 

6 

7 

6 

7 

7 

7 

   

3/7/2022 19:19:35 

3/7/2022 19:39:06 

3/7/2022 19:39:09 

Shruti Surendar Baid 

KHATRI PRERNA SUNIL 

Pathak Shivani Jaiprakash 

7798419767 

8208782718 

9284041168 

M.Com 

TY B.com 

TY B.com 

83 

Sem 3 - 83. 

SEM 3: 89.4 

9 

9 

9 

10 

10 

10 

10 

8 

9 

10 

10 

10 

10 

9 

9 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

9 

10 

9 

10 

10 

4 

4 

10 

10 

10 

   

3/7/2022 19:39:22 

3/7/2022 21:22:01 

CHHABRIYA JHARNA SURESH 

Pratiksha Ramdas mali 

9175991421 

9607853993 

TY B.com 

TY BA History 

Sem 3 :- 84. 

A 

10 

3 

9 

5 

10 

4 

9 

1 

10 

1 

9 

4 

10 

1 

9 

1 

10 

7 

10 

1 

   

3/8/2022 0:22:19 

3/8/2022 11:38:41 
3/8/2022 16:53:51 

SUNIL UKHA MALI 

Ankita Dilip Handore 

Shraddha Sunil Tajanpure 

8626093520 

8830246862 
79722 58779 

M. Sc. Computer Science 

M. Sc. Computer Science 

TY BSc Chemistry 

66.55 

71.00% 
80.73 

6 

1 
10 

7 

2 
10 

7 

5 
10 

6 

6 
10 

7 

4 
10 

6 

8 
10 

6 

3 
10 

7 

8 
10 

5 

3 
10 

7 

5 
10 

   

3/9/2022 10:50:59 

3/9/2022 10:52:21 

Pooja kale 

Jyoti Jagtap 

9404806746 

9156325934 

TY BSc Chemistry 

TY B.com 

72.69 

80 

9 

9 

8 

7 

9 

10 

6 

8 

6 

8 

5 

10 

4 

7 

6 

9 

7 

9 

5 

10 

   

3/9/2022 17:52:46 

3/10/2022 16:17:19 
3/10/2022 19:34:26 

Shital naval pawar 

Shaikh Adil Abbas Ali 
Ashish Vijay Jadhav 

8888532582 

9421505434 
8329031409 

TY BA Geography 

TY BSc Chemistry 
TY BBA 

850 

88.73 
69.97 

6 

10 
10 

2 

10 
10 

4 

10 
10 

7 

10 
10 

4 

10 
10 

4 

10 
10 

9 

10 
10 

5 

10 
10 

8 

10 
10 

1 

10 
10 

   

 




































































































